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                               List of Participants in Sports and Cultural Events 

2022-2023 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Event/Activity 

  

 

 

Name of the Student Participated  

1.  
Eco Fiesta by St. Thomas College, Pala 

Nandana E. S., K. G. Parameswaran, Dona 

Roy 

2.  
Girideepam Fest-Treasure Hunt Aravind R. Warrier, Harisuryan P. K. 

3.  
Orion 3.0 by K.G. College, Pampady K. G. Parameswaran 

4.  
Orion 3.0 Quiz Competition Arjun Ajith 

5.  
Speak for India, Federal Bank, C.M.S. 

College, Kottayam 
Anletta Biju 

6.  
Zravas 2023 - Third Prize, National Level E. J. Sona Baby, Juby Benny 

7.  
Street Play Competition (Samanwaya 

2K23- National Fest) 
Elizabeth George 

8.  
Lit Fest- Ignatia-Treasure Hunt, St. 

Stephens College, Uzhavoor (1 prize) 

Nikhil Binu, Sen Babu, Christo Jose, Felix 

Mathews, Karthik P. Ajith, Johney George, 

Febin Joe Peter, Harisankar A. N. 

9.  
Treasure Hunt, College of Engineering, 

Kidangoor 

Nikhil Binu, Febin Joe Peter, Sen Babu, 

Felix Mathews 

10.  
Inter Collegiate Commerce and 

Management Fest at St. Thomas College, 

Pala, E-Football, 1st Prize 

Sabarinath M. D.  

11.  
Vajra Jayanthy Yathra by Asianet News Evan Shibu 

12.  
Voice of Daksh - I Prize National level 

Management Fest 

 

Govind P. R. 



 

 

13.  
Inter Zone Karate Tournament - Male, 50 

Kg KUMITE - Second Prize 

 

Snijith Babu 

14.  
Inter Zone Basketball Tournament - 

Second Prize 

Sebastian Shaji, Moncy Bovas, 

Mathaichen 

15.  
All India Inter University Basketball 

Championship held at Haryana - Male  
Moncy Bovas 

16.  
Khelo India University Games2022 held in 

Uttar Pradesh 
Jossy Joseph, Ebin Wilson, Moncy Bovas 

17.  

M.G. University Inter Collegiate Football 

Tournament held at Baselios College, 

Kottayam 

The list of Students is attached in the 

Supporting Documents 

18.  

Inter Collegiate Football 5's Tournament 

held at St. Mary's College, Manarcadu  

The list of Students is attached in the 

Supporting Documents 

19.  

M.G. University Inter Collegiate Cricket 

Tournament held at KCA-CMI Academy 

The list of Students is attached in the 

Supporting Documents 

20.  
Inter Collegiate Football 7's Tournament 

held at P.G.M College, Kangazha 

The list of Students is attached in the 

Supporting Documents 

21.  
M.G.University Youth Festival- Anekha 

The list of Students is attached in the 

Supporting Documents 

22.  
Drama Festival at Kattappana 

Anto Shergin, Abhirami S., Sneha Miju, 

Karishma K. Nair 

23.  Chemfest held at M.G.University, 

Kottayam 
Aswanidev Suresh 

24.  
Inter Collegiate Chemi Quiz held at Deva 

Matha College, Kuravilangad 

Aswanidev Suresh 



 

 

25.  

All India Management Fest held at DC 

School of Management and Technology 

 

Devi Saran 

26.  
Sierra- Hand Craft making competition 

(IEDC& Department of English) 

Liya P. Regi, Aneena Subramanian, Tuttu 

Maria Varghese, Minna Catherine John 

27.  
Book Review Competition (Art and 

Literary Club) 

Nimisha Salin, Alfred Agi, Aneena 

Subramanian, Devisree B., Sandra 

Sudheer, Aleena Sha, Emil Geigi 

28.  
Palimpsest -Mini Magazine Competition 

(Art and Literary Club) 

Nimisha Salin, Alfred Agi, Aneena 

Subramanian, Devisree B., Sandra 

Sudheer, Aleena Sha, Emil Geigi, Abhirag 

P. S., Arundhathy Dev, Chinnu Mohanan  

29.  
Travel Photography Competition by 

Tourism Club 

Ben Savio Yesudas, Aleena Paul, Aravind 

R. Warrier, Anletta Biju, Amal Joseph 

30.  
Travelogue competition by Tourism Club 

Ephrem Kuruvilla Roy, Anletta Biju, Amal 

Joseph, Aswanidev Suresh, Ben Savio 

Yesudas 

31.  

Penalty Shoot Out by Department of 

Commerce 

Abhinav K. B., Adithyan S., Akhil 

Sathyan, Amal Tom, Ambadi K., Anson 

Andrews, Aron Benny, Aswin Anish, 

Goutham Raj, Haridev Madhu, Jinto 

Joseph  

32.  
Poster Designing Competition on Water 

Conservation 

The list of Students is attached in the 

Supporting Documents 

33.  
Essay Writing Competition by the 

Department of Commerce   

Gloria Gracy Babu, Nimisha Salin, Tuttu 

Maria Varghese, Asin Stephen  

34.  

Ediens 2k22 The list is attached to the Students List 

35.  

Meme Competition By IEDC& IIC 

Anjima Udayan, Aparna S. Shaji, Bhadra 

K., Govind P. R., Balu Baiju, Aswanidev 

Suresh, Akhil Geo Sony, Amalda Sony, 

Annu Bijoy 

36.  

Nouvel 2022 

 

The list attached to the Students List 



 

 

37.  

K E World Cup 

 Abel Shibu, Amal Sunny, Ben Jose, Anna 

Sabu, Amal Mathew Amal Raj, Tom 

Thankachan, Jomon Benny, Joel Joseph, 

Albin Binu, Abin Rajan, Don K. Sajan, 

Amal Jyothis, Geo George, Ben Varghese, 

Ebin Wilson  

38.  
Union Day- "Vihaan" The list is attached to the Students List 

39.  
Christmas Carnival The list is attached to the Students List 

40.  

College Arts Festival The list is attached to the Students List 

41.  
Women’s Day The list is attached to the Students List 

42.  
K E Carnival The list is attached to the Students List 

43.  

K E-Sports Day 

Abin Rajan,Veni Mohan, Alex Lal, Abin 

Saji, Mariya George, Abel Shibu, Amal 

Sunny, Ben Jose, Anna Sabu, Amal 

Mathew, Sona Manoj,  Diya  Jomy, Mary 

K. J., Amal Raj, Tom Thankachan, Reethu 

Robin, Nithya  Biju, Jomon Benny, Joel 

Joseph, Albin Binu, Devika S., Anjali Biju, 

Sreya Baby, Don  K. Sajan, Aleena Paul, 

Neethu Shaji, Josna Jomon, Amal Jyothis, 

Geo George, Ben Varghese, Ebin Wilson, 

Merin George, Amal Philip 

44.  
College Day The list is attached to the Students List 

 

 

 

                 

 



 

 

 

                                 List of Participants in Sports and Cultural Events 

2021-2022 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Event/Activity 

 

 

Name of the Student Participated 

1.  
45th Junior State Basketball Championship 

held at Kottayam 
Jemima Ann Mathew 

2.  
65th Kerala State Senior Basketball 

Championship at Trivandrum 
Christo Jose 

3.  
Hindi Essay writing competition at Baselios 

College, Kottayam 
Nimisha Salin 

4.  
Hindi Essay Writing Competition by St. 

Thomas College, Ranny 
Nimisha Salin 

5.  

Jingle Bells Competition at Mall of Joy 

Akash Krishna A. S., Aleena Sha, Jomon 

Jose, Abin Chacko, Christo Jose, Joby 

Joseph, Noel Jose Benny 

6.  State Bank of India Vigilance Awareness 

Quiz 
Aravind M. Nair 

7.  
Yoga (2nd National Yogasana Sports 

Championship 2021) 

K. G. Parameswaran, Amalda Sony, 

Atheena Roy, Nandana Sreekumar 

8.  
Quiz Competition on Indian Constitution 

and Polity - K G College Pampady 
Anna Maria Mathew, Liz Joseph 

9.  
CUSAT Voice of Talent Time Govind P. R. 

10.  
All Kerala Best Cadet - Naval Wing Swathy Nair 

11.  
Carol Song Competition at Kainakari 

Church, Kottayam 

Akash Krishna A. S., Aleena Sha, Jomon 

Jose, Abin Chacko, Christo Jose, Joby 

Joseph, Noel Jose Benny 



 

 

12.  
M. G. University Youth Festival Wake Up 

Call 2022 
Karishma K. Nair, Lydia Biju 

13.  

Mind Salus'22 Organized by The School of 

Behavioural Science, M.G. University 
Lydia Biju 

14.  
Independence Dance Reel Challenge, Christ 

Nagar College, Trivandrum  
Sreelekshmi Sunil 

15.  
Inter Zone Inter Collegiate Basket Ball 

Tournament held at S. B. College, 

Changanacherry 

Jose V. Thomas, Cheriyan P 

Kallupurackal, Joseph Antony 

16.  
Inter Collegiate Inter Zone Taekwondo 

Competition held at Bharata Mata College, 

Thrikkakara 

Sheenu K. Aniyan 

17.  

All Kerala Inter Group Competition for 

RDC held at Sainik School, Kazhakoottam 
Roshna Shyna Shajan 

18.  
Idea Pitching of AASTRA'21 by IEDC at 

SNIT 
Michel Siby 

19.  

 "Onam: Mavelikkoru Link" by the 

Department of Psychology, (Memory Snaps, 

Photography Contest, Festive Reels, 

Pookkalam Beyond Flowers, Onakootu) 

Teena Thankachan, Theresa Sebastian, 

Ben Jose, Ben Jose, Abel Shibu, Akshaya 

Theras George, Aleena R. Gopan, 

Anjima Udayan, Christan S., Diya J. 

Mannoor 

20.  
Reflection on Teacher- Candle of 

Experience by Mentoring Cell, K. E. 

College, Mannanam 

Krishnapriya N., Nimisha Salin 

21.  

Speech Competition- Elimination of 

Racism: Role of Youth (Dept of Chemistry) 

Akshay Sankar, Blessy Thomas, Aileen 

Ponnu Biju 



 

 

22.  

Best Student Teacher Competition, K. E. 

College, Mannanam (Dept of Statistics) 

The list of Students is attached in the 

Supporting Documents 

23.  
Statistics Day Celebration (Statistics Quiz 

and Poster Designing Competition) 

Alan Biju, Bibin Binoy, Harithamol N.S., 

Rijo Abraham, Amrutha K. S., Anns 

Joseph, Reenu Elizabeth Manu 

24.  
Chavara Carol Competition at K. E. College 

Mannanam 

Akash Krishna A. S., Aleena Sha, Jomon 

Jose, Abin Chacko, Christo Jose, Joby 

Joseph, Noel Jose Benny 

25.  

Essay Writing Competition (Bharat Ka 

Amrit Mahotsav, English Department) 
Sebin Sunny, Akhila Raj 

26.  
Letter Writing Competition (English 

Department) 

Nimisha J. Philip, Sneha Rose John, 

Sandra Savio, Aleena Manoj  

27.  
Write a Book Review (English Department) 

Aleena Sha, Christeena John, Aneena 

Subramaniam 

28.  
Face Painting (KEDAS) 

Nimisha Salin, Abhirag P.S., Sana Nizar, 

Diya P. A. 

29.  

Onam Celebration & Competitions by 

Department of Mathematics (Malayali 

Manka, Kerala Sreeman, Onappattu, 

Photography) 

Aromal Das, Aromal M. A., Ashtamy S. 

Hari, Avany P., Karthika E. P., Merin K. 

B., Salman V. S., Shone Benny P., 

Abhijith P. S., Adithya Rajeevan, Anandu 

Krishnan, Rijo Johnson 

30.  

Recitation Malayalam competition – K. E. 

College Mannanam NCC Naval Camp 
Swathy Nair 

31.  
YUGEN - Interdepartmental quiz 

competition organised by PG Department of 

Botany 

The list of Students is attached in the 

Supporting Documents 

32.  

Poster Designing Competition in connection 

with Bharat Ka Amrut Mahotsav 

Aparna Ravikumar, Uthara U. V., 

Fathima Saaji 



 

 

33.  

Chemistry Talent Day 

Amal Roy, Gautham Najikethas, 

Rencemon T. Thoppil, Anitta Benny, 

Ann Mariya Thomas, Anupama Rajesh, 

Asiya Saffir, Gopikrishnan K. N., Hari 

Krishnan B. K., Jithin Syamkrishna J., 

Vishnumon T. P., Adarsh K. Satheesan, 

Albin P. Mani, Aryananda C. M., Chris 

Maria Thomas, Chris Tom, Shifana V. S., 

Hima D., Anoopkumar J. A., Aswanidev 

Suresh, Akhil Geo Sony, Achu 

Manikkuttan, Amal Joe Philip, Vivek 

Vincent, John K. George, Anandhu V. S., 

Abhiram P. S., Arun S. Augustine, 

Govind Krishna D., Nandana Sivan, 

Nidhamol Augustine, Sreelekshmi 

Aneesh 

34.  

Instagram Video Contest (Department of 

Chemistry) 

Arjun Biju, Karthika E. P., Akshaya 

Treasa George 

35.  

Onam Celebration (Department of 

Chemistry) 

Amal Roy, Gautham Najikethas, 

Rencemon T. Thoppil, Anitta Benny, 

Ann Mariya Thomas, Anupama Rajesh, 

Asiya Saffir, Gopikrishnan K. N., Hari 

Krishnan B. K., Jithin Syamkrishna J., 

Vishnumon T. P., Adarsh K. Satheesan, 

Albin P. Mani, Aryananda C. M., Chris 

Maria Thomas, Chris Tom, Shifana V. S., 

Hima D., Anoopkumar J. A., Aswanidev 

Suresh, Akhil Geo Sony 

36.  
Poster Making Competition (Department of 

Chemistry) 
Saveri C., Neeraja Santhosh 

37.  
‘Caption the Photograph” Competition 

(Department of Chemistry) 
Diya Jomy, Sandra Savio 

38.  

Apricus-Poster Making Competition, Quiz 

Competition &Slogan Making Competition 

PG Department of English 

Sana Nizar, Santhra Savio, Elvin 

Thomas, Reshma Suresh, Theresa Sony 



 

 

39.  

World Population Day-Essay Writing 

Competition (PG Department of English) 

Mark Mary Varghese, Lydia Biju, Aileen 

Ponnu Biju 

40.  
Online Intercollegiate Quiz Competition 

2021” 
Nidhin S. Nair, Anna Mariam Joseph 

41.  
The Undying -Diary Writing Competition Jilnamol Jiji, Abhirami Saju 

42.  

Rashomon Film Review Contest Aileen Ponnu Biju 

43.  
Inter Collegiate Translation Competition 

(Hindi Department) 
Amalda Sony 

44.  
Inter Collegiate Hindi Travelogue 

Competition (Hindi Department) 
Nimisha Salin, Achsah Suresh 

45.  
Essay Writing Competition (Hindi 

Department) 

Achsah Suresh, Krishnapriya Nair, 

Aparna S. Shaji 

46.  
International Youth Day Debate 

Competition (Zoology Department) 

Sr.Teena Maria, Christeena Antony, 

Amalda Sony, Nimisha Salin 

47.  

Intercollegiate Quiz Competition KUISA 

LIONA (Zoology Department) 

Aileen Ponnu Biju, Thejus U., Anooj R. 

A. 

48.  
Online Quiz Competition in association with 

SBI (Quiz Club) 

The list of Students is attached in the 

Supporting Documents 

49.  
Poster Design Competition (Applied 

Electronics Department) 

Navaneeth J., Soorya Prasad, Ashina 

Solomon 

50.  

Nagasaki Day- Poetry Writing Competition 

(Applied Electronics Department) 

Anjima Udayan, Ashina Solomon, 

Sreedev P. Dharman  



 

 

51.  

World Ozone Day - Photography 

Competition (Applied Electronics 

Department) 

Tessa Thankachan, Roshan Bino, 

Anirudh Suresh 

52.  
Online Photography Competition (MSW) Aparna R., Aleena Thomas, Jithin Jossy 

53.  Inter-Collegiate Online Poster Competition 

(MSW) 
Chinnu K. Joseph, Varsha, Arjun 

54.  

Online Onam Celebration and Competition 

(Kavile Pattumalsaram, Mukhavara (face 

painting contest), Shriman Shrimathi 

The list of Students is attached in the 

Supporting Documents 

55.  

Christmas Celebration (Carol Competition, 

Super Santa Competition, Crib Competition) 

Vijay Suresh, Athulya Babu, Veena 

Manoj, Anjana E. A., Nayana P. Saji, 

Arjun Saji, Riya Jomon, Shone Santhosh, 

Adharsh S., Eldho George, Pavan Ajith, 

Vivek S., Aromal A. R., Rosmy Boby, 

Roja Kumar, Devi S., Sona Togi, Chris 

Tom, Sebin Babu, Aparna Gopi, Albin 

Jacob, Alen Jeevan, Nibin Jomon, Amal 

S. Kumar, Dona Roy, Arun Babu, Jiya 

Joseph, Sruthi Suresh, Archana S., Rahul 

C. J., Tony Thomas, Veena Suku 

56.  

Kerala Piravi Celebration 

 Joseph Antony, Jerin Thomas, Maria 

Rose T. J., Devika S. Nair, Honeymol 

Sunny, Jeena Mathew, Swetha Joy, Sona 

Santy, Ajal Thomas, Amal Tomy, Christo 

Jose, B. Mohit, Vijay Manoj, Amalda 

Sony, Christina John, Denna Chacko, 

Aleena Sha, Alfiya J., Arathy Shaji, 

Sreelekshmi P. B., Sinta Mathew, Chinnu 

C. Mohanan, Jomon George, Vibha K. 

Das, Adharsh J., Rona James, Anjaly 

Joseph, Aparna Lalan, Josy Joseph 

57.  

K.E. Arts Fest – “Mooknayak” The list is attached to the Students List 

 

 



 

 

 

List of Participants in Sports and Cultural Events 

2020-2021 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No. Name of the event/activity 

 

 

 

Name of the Student Participated 

1.  
45th Kottayam District Body Building 

Championship 
Alan Biju 

2.  
Senior State Net Ball Championship Alex Joe P. S. 

3.  

Prof. Sreekumar Memorial Online Essay 

Writing Competition 
Nimisha Salin 

4.  

ECOFIESTA, National Level Economics 

Festival by St. Thomas College, Pala 
Devi Saran 

5.  
44th Kerala State Junior Basket Ball 

Championship held at Carmel Public School, 

Vazhakulam 

Christo Jose 

6.  
LITERATI'21, An Online Caption 

Competition by St. Joseph’s College, 

Devagiri 

Besty Kuriakose 

7.  Book Quiz Competition, St. Joseph's College 

Devagiri 

Meenakshy Prasad Chandran, Elvin 

Thomas 

8.  
Liberte Quiz, NCC Naval Unit, Govt. College 

Kottayam 
Devika P. Deyanand, Aksamol T. Joy 

9.  
Power Quiz, KSEB Devanandana J. 

10.  
Online Literary Quiz, Yuvakshetra Elvin Thomas 



 

 

11.  
Ozone Day Online Quiz, St. Aloysius 

College, Edathua 
Archa K. Jaimon 

12.  
Hiroshima day Quiz, St. Aloysius college 

Edathua 
Aksamol T. Joy 

13.  
E Quiz by Trinity College for Women, Tamil 

Nadu 
Devika P. Deyanand 

14.  

Rain International Film Festival 

Short Film Crew - Sandra Mariya, Kavya 

Manoj, Jobin Johny, Siva Ganga S. 

Kumar 

15.  
Inter Collegiate Inter Zone Best 

Physique(men) held at St. George College, 

Aruvithura 

Akhilesh M. J. 

16.  

Rangoli Quiz Competition, Department of 

English, K. E. College, Mannanam 
Archa K. Jaimon, Jeena Mathew 

17.  

ISI FONI, Art competition by Women's 

Forum, K. E. College, Mannanam. 

Nimisha Salin, Aneena Subramaniam, 

Arunima Kishore, Joslin Mary Johns  

18.  

Inauguration and Celebration of International 

Girl Child Day 
 The list is attached to the Students List 

19.  

Partitions 2020 (Online Programme by 

Mathematics Department) 

Merin Jaimon, Reshma P. J., Akhila Anil 

Kumar, Sharlet Joseph, Gopika Sunil, 

Kavya Santhosh, Kevin Tom Sabu 

20.  

Read and Share, Book Review Competition  

Jeena Mathew, Archa K. Jaimon, Betsy 

Kuriakose 

21.  

Jolly Jamboree, Carol Competition by Jesus 

Youth, K.E.College, Mannanam 
Aleena Sha, Jomon Joseph, Abin Chacko 



 

 

22.  
Pragya Memory Note Competition, 

K.E.College, Mannanam 
Sreelakshmi A. 

23.  
Poster Designing Competition by Zoology 

Department 
Nandakumar S. 

24.  
Intercollegiate Essay competition  Devisree B. 

25.  

Sports Quiz 
 

Akshay Shankar, Hari Kumar J. 

26.  
Online Cooking Video Competition Aleena Joseph, Sreelakshmi Ullas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                             



 

 

 

                                  List of Participants in Sports and Cultural Events 

2019-2020 

 

 

Sl. No. Name of the Event/Activity 

 

 

Name of the Student Participated 

1.  
MBIFL'20 Campus Literary Quiz Divya Gijo, Jose Joseph 

2.  
Special National Integration Camp Bijo Benny 

3.  

Litarz 2019, Tromedy Competition   Betsy Kuriakose  

4.  
Marifest 2019, Marian College, Kuttikanam Betsy Kuriakose  

5.  
M J Thomas Memorial Maths Quiz, 

Baselios College, Kottayam 
Alex Antony, Arunkumar M. A. 

6.  
 Mathematics Tournament, S. B. College, 

Changanacherry 
Alex Antony, Arunkumar M. A. 

7.  
 Prof. Santhakumari Issac Endowment, C. 

M. S.  College, Kottayam 
Alex Antony, Arunkumar M. A. 

8.  

Intercollegiate Mathematics Quiz, Devamata 

College, Kuravilangad  
Alex Antony, Arunkumar M. A. 

9.  
 KONGURENS 2020 Inter Collegiate Fest, 

St. George College, Aruvithura 
Alex Antony, Arunkumar M. A. 

10.  
SAHASRAM 20-20, Bharath Matha 

College, Thrikkakara 
Alex Antony, Arunkumar M. A. 

11.  

PRAYAAN 2020- Marygiri College of Arts 

and Science, Koothattukulam 
Rijo Johnson 



 

 

12.  
 1st Kerala State Senior Men Traditional 

Wrestling Championship 
Bibin Jacob 

13.  
2nd Kerala State Senior Men and Women 

Under-23 Traditional Wrestling 

Championship 

Bibin Jacob 

14.  
South Zone Inter University Basket Ball 

Tournament 
Moncy Bovas 

15.  
All India Inter-University Basketball 

Tournament 
Moncy Bovas 

16.  

Inter DTE Sports Shooting Championship Syam Babu 

17.  

Mahatma Gandhi University Youth Festival 

2020, Article 14 

Divya Gijo, Thara Mathew, Abhirami K. S., 

Akshay Sankar, Harisanth P. Sukumaran, 

Sravan Suresh, Mariya Joseph, Swathy 

Santhosh 

18.  

SBI Knowledge Vault Quiz Competition Sara Jose, Lakshmi Priya K. 

19.  
Inter Collegiate Game Fest, EUTECTIC 

2020, B. K. College, Amalagiri  
Christy Gigi, Sara Jose 

20.  
All Kerala Inter Collegiate Quiz 

Competition, Alphonsa College, Pala 
Christy Gigi 

21.  
All Kerala Elocution Competition, B. C. M.  

College, Kottayam 
Mathews Joshy 

22.  
All Kerala Inter Collegiate Debate 

Competition, UNI-Y-Nazareth Villas 

Trophy, YMCA Trivandrum 

Sebastian Joy, Joseph T. Varghese 



 

 

23.  

“Nilapadu”- Union Inauguration The list is attached to the Students List 

24.  

“Thiruvizha” -Onam Celebration The list is attached to the Students List 

25.  

Jingle- Mingle- Christmas Celebration The list is attached to the Students List 

26.  

“Aarattu”- Ethnic Day The list is attached to the Students List 

27.  

Arts Club Inauguration The list is attached to the Students List 

28.  

Article 15- College Arts Festival The list is attached to the Students List 

29.  

Sports Day The list is attached to the Students List 

30.  

College Radio, RJ Hunt 

Navin Joy, Athira M. S., Abirami K. S., 

Alen P. S., Jo Anto, Aleesha Siby, Aswin K. 

O., Devi Manu, Anju Joseph, Anna Maria 

Shaji, Pooja P. S., Helen Mary Roy, Thomas 

Jose, Bijo Benny, Neema James, Sera Jose, 

Akhil S., Alen Sabu, Emil Mathew, Christy 

Gigi, Nimisha Philip, Alan Tom, Suryamol 

P. R., Amal Roy, Ann Mariya Prince, Arjun 



 

 

Biju, Arya S. Lal, Joel Pious, Aleena Isabel 

Antony, Aleena Mathew 

31.  

Chavara Cultural Fest The list is attached to the Students List 

32.  
Inter-Departmental Quiz Competition 

(History Department) 

Parvathy S., Amrutha Sasidharan, Linia K. 

Sunny 

33.  
31st Chavara Elocution Competition Patric Regi 

34.  
Poster Making Competition, (Botany 

Department) 
Harsha Elma Joseph, Sreelakshmi A.V. 

35.  
Quiz Competition (Chemistry) 

Swetha Joy, Sandra Maria, Abdulla K. 

Vishnu V. Nair 

36.  

Essay Writing Competition (Economics) Rona James, R. Gowry Chandana 

37.  

ZEPHYR -All Kerala Inter Collegiate Fest 

Joseph Antony, Maria Rose T. J., Anju 

Jolly, Jeena Mathew, Jerin Thomas, Swetha 

Joy, Liya Lukose, Amal Thomas, Deena 

Joy, Jissmon Jiji, Rosemary S., Aleena Saji, 

Amal Jose, Divya Gijo, Dona Rose 

Abraham, Jose Joseph, Tom James, Unni 

Raj, Jithin Raju, Nobel Babu, Anju Thomas, 

Sandra Sabu, Aleena Binoy, Rona James, 

Swathy Santhosh, Abin Joseph, Ajith N. P., 

Akhilamol P. S., Albin Joseph, Richu Roy, 

Sachu Joy  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                                  List of Participants in Sports and Cultural Events 

2018-2019 

 

Sl. No. Name of the event/activity Name of the Student Participated 

1.  

Inter Zone Judo Championship held at St. 

Stephen’s College, Uzhavoor, -100kg Category 
Bibin Jacob 

2.  

 Inter-University Wrestling Championship held 

at Trivandrum Central Stadium 
Bibin Jacob 

3.  

All India Inter University Judo Championship 

held at Chaudhari Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 
Bibin Jacob 

4.  

Kerala State Traditional Wrestling Senior Men 

Championship held at Maharajas College, 

Ernakulam 

Bibin Jacob 

5.  

Inter Zone Judo Championship held at St. 

Stephen’s College, Uzhavoor, -73kg Category 
Albert P. J. 

6.  
South Zone Inter University Cricket 

Championship held at Andra Pradesh University, 

Visakhapatnam 

Fairooz Fathima 

7.  
National Finals of the National Youth Parliament 

Festivals 2019 
Mathews Joshy 

8.  
Chemclave2K19, Baselios College, Kottayam Sara Joseph, Christy Jiji 

9.  
All Kerala Inter Collegiate Science Quiz, St. 

Aloysius College, Edathua 
Sara Joseph 



 

 

10.  
District Youth Parliament 2019 Mathews Joshy 

11.  
International Short Film Competition- GOLDEN 

OWL  

Anand E. Mathew, Cairns P. John, 

Gigin Maria Saji, Krishnapriya K. 

S., Anand E. Mathew, Jerin Joseph, 

Abhijith Binu 

12.  
Mahatma Gandhi University Youth Festival- 

“Alathalam” 

Akshaya C. S., Arya P. R., 

Amrutha S., Angela Saju, Vishnu 

Soman 

13.  
All India Essay Writing Competition, Shri Ram 

Chandra Mission 
Divya Gijo 

14.  
Spot Dubbing, Flowers T.V. Comedy Ulsavam Arul Prasad 

15.  
National Level Inter Collegiate Fest, C. M. S.  

College, Kottayam 
Sandra T. Surendran 

16.  Zonal Zoo Fest held at B. C. M.  College, 

Kottayam 
Jerin George 

17.  
Quiz Competition, District Child Protection 

Unit, Kottayam 
Alan Joseph 

18.  
El- Lit Quest 2k19, Quiz Competition, St. 

Thomas B.Ed. College, Pala 
Sreeaparvathy K. 

19.  

National Integration Camp held at Sri Sathya Sai 

Arts & Science College, Trivandrum 
Joseph T. Varghese 

20.  

Kerala State Under19 Women's Team, Under19, 

One Day, Inter State Held at Assam 
Biby Sebastian 

21.  
T/20 Inter-State League & Super League held at 

Amtar, Dharmsala &Guntur 
Biby Sebastian, Fairooz Fathima 

22.  Bagshaw Literary Fest, C. M. S.  College, 

Kottayam 

Acsah Ann Babu, Midhula Mariam 

Jeevan 

23.  Treasure Hunt Competition by St Thomas 

College, Pala 
Amala Maria Sabu 



 

 

24.  

Gandhi Smrithi, State Level Inter Collegiate 

Competitions at Trivandrum 

Joseph T. Varghese, Betsy 

Kuriakose, Sandra Anna George 

25.  

MG University Intercollegiate Football 

Tournament  

Varun Venugopal, Antony Thomas, 

Rony Antony Joseph, Arul Prasad, 

Aneesh C. Mathew, Albert Baby, 

Abin Jose, Abhijith Binu, Donald 

Varghese, Alvin Thomas, Adarsh 

C. P. 

26.  
MG University Intercollegiate Cricket 

Tournament  

Abin Thomas, Akshay M Nair, 

Paulson Joshy, Arul V Nair, 

Jayasurya T. J., Libin Jose, Binu 

Baby, Sanjo Joji, Tintu Rajeev 

27.  

MG University Intercollegiate Basketball 

Tournament at S.B.College, Changanacherry 

Jissmon Jiji, Moncy Bovas, Ejas 

Ameer, Anandu A Kumar, Ashlin 

Mathew, Manesh Mathew, Ambady 

Satheesh, Sandeep Santhosh, 

Sachin A. Soman 

28.  

Marian Trophy held at Marian College, 

Kuttikanam 

Jissmon Jiji, Moncy Bovas, Ejas 

Ameer, Anandu A. Kumar, Ashlin 

Mathew, Manesh Mathew, Ambady 

Satheesh, Sandeep Santhosh, 

Sachin A. Soman 

29.  
 

Fr. Bartholomew Memorial Trophy held at 

Sacred Heart College, Thevara 

Jissmon Jiji, Moncy Bovas, Ejas 

Ameer, Anandu A. Kumar, Ashlin 

Mathew, Manesh Mathew, Ambady 

Satheesh, Sandeep Santhosh, 

Sachin A. Soman 

30.  

Bharat Matha Trophy 

Jissmon Jiji, Moncy Bovas, Ejas 

Ameer, Anandu A. Kumar, Ashlin 

Mathew, Manesh Mathew, Ambady 

Satheesh, Sandeep Santhosh, 

Sachin A. Soman 

31.  

College Union Inauguration "Athijeevanam" 

 

 

The list is attached to the Students 

List 



 

 

32.  

Film Festival 2K19 

 Rosemary S., Abin Joshy, Athira 

Saji, Sivapriya S. R., Aleena Saji, 

Merin S. Mathew, Sandra Saji, 

Mathew Antony, Amal Jose, Divya 

Gijo, Dona Rose Abraham, Jose 

Joseph, Sebastien Joy, Tom James, 

Vishnu Soman, Amala Maria Babu, 

Amalu Joseph, Anumol Babu, 

Antony Mathew, Jacob James, 

Rahul Raj, Rose Mary James,  

33.  

Arts Club Inauguration 
The list is attached to the Students 

List,  

34.  

College Arts Festival- Karup2K19 
The list is attached to the Students 

List 

35.  

Ethnic Day 

 

The list is attached to the Students 

List 

36.  

Annual Sports Day 

Amal Thomas, Arya C. A., Jissmon 

Jiji, Kavya K., Maria Joseph, 

Parvathy S., Pooja Raju, Rosemary 

S., Abin Joshy, Athira Saji, 

Sivapriya S. R., Aleena Saji, Merin 

S. Mathew, Sandra Saji, Mathew 

Antony, Amal Jose, Divya Gijo, 

Dona Rose Abraham, Jose Joseph, 

Sebastien Joy, Tom James, Vishnu 

Soman, Amala Maria Babu, Amalu 

Joseph, Anumol Babu, Antony 

Mathew, Jacob James, Rahul Raj, 

Rose Mary James,  



 

 

37.  

College Day 
The list is attached to the Students 

List 

38.  

30th Chavara Elocution Competition 
Betsy Kuriakose, Sebastian Joy, 

Jose Joseph 

39.  

Inter-Departmental Elocution Competition in 

connection with Gandhi Jayanthi 

Valentina Amy Oommen, Dona 

Rose Abraham, Athira Sivan, Akhil 

K. S. 

 

 



 

 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE PARTICIPATED IN EDIENS 2K22, NOUVEL 2022, UNION DAY, 

CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL, COLLEGE ARTS FESTIVAL, WOMEN’S DAY, KE CARNIVAL, COLLEGE DAY 

DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 

Sl. No. Name Admission Number  

1 Abhiram Harish  39523 

2 Abhiram K. Vinoy  39448 

3 Adithya T. Vinod 30410 

4 Arunima Kishor 39525 

5 Asraya K. Devasia 39458 

6 Devanandana S. 39405 

7 Adithyan S. Nair 39459 

8 Akash K. S.  39537 

9 Ancy Thomas 39207 

10 Anjaly Jose 39535 

11 Aswin C. Shibu 39475 

12 Bijomon Stephen 39502 

13 Harikrishna V. S. 39521 

14 Jeeva John 39560 

15 Karthik K. Binod 39460 

16 Maria Sony 39323 

17 Meenu S. Kumar 39288 

18 Rojin Chacko 39633 

19 Sarang Santhosh 39387 

20 Sujamol K. B. 39371 

21 Vidhya P. Krishna 39548 

22 Vishnu Ajith 39267 

23 Bibitha K. Madhu 39802 

24 Liyona Anna Mathew 39808 

25 Anandhu Rajesh 39813 

26 Chaithanya Mohandas 39827 

27 Arathy S. 39828 

28 Rosmy Bobby 39852 

29 Sreehari Suresh 39953 

30 Akshaya Asha Shajesh 40113 



 

 

31 Tharu Rajan 40196 

32 Akshara K. Babu 40199 

33 Sreelakshmi Appachan 40198 

34 Gopika B. 40210 

35 Angel Johnson 40248 

36 Krishnanand K. R. 40334 

37 Ashna C. S. 40433 

38 Anamika Prasad 40392 

39 Sruthymol K. J. 40326 

40 Alphina Abu 40293 

41 Ameena Ajas 40186 

42 Swathy Unnikrishnan 40175 

43 Arathy Sasi 40228 

44 Sayana S. 40229 

45 Vaishnavi S. Panicker 40289 

46 Syam Madhavan 40333 

47 Devika S. Biju 40331 

48 Adithya S. 40494 

49 Parvathy S. 40545 

50 Abhijth K. M.  39330 

51 Albert J. Joseph 39514 

52 Alfred Agi 39546 

53 Haridev Madhu 39552 

54 Abhiragh P. S.  39576 

55 Ajal Thomas 39527 

56 Ajay Mohanan  39513 

57 Amal Tomy 39481 

58 Christo Jose 39220 

59 D. Hrishikesh 39401 

60 Emil Geigy 39372 

61 B. Mohit 39509 

62 Samlal Sony 39497 

63 Vijay Manoj 39487 

64 Amalda Sony 39213 

65 Annu Bijoy  39598 

66 Christina John 39394 

67 Devananda J. 39508 

68 Denna Chacko  39430 

69 Devi Saran B. 39532 



 

 

70 Liza Priyesh 39309 

71 Minna Catharine John 39492 

72 Nimisha Salin 39320 

73 Aleena Sha 39367 

74 Alfiya J. 39215 

75 Aneena Subramanian 39255 

76 Arathy Shaji 39522 

77 Brindha Lakshmi Biju 39524 

78 Christeena Mol Antony 39480 

79 Devisree B. 39297 

80 Fitha Abbas 39222 

81 Ganga S. Nair 39418 

82 Krishna Sreekumar 39241 

83 Parvathy Jagadeesh 39554 

84 Sona Rajan 39540 

85 Diya Fathima 39620 

86 Sreelakshmi P. B. 39528 

87 Karthik P. Ajith 39705 

88 Sandra Sudheer 39710 

89 Arundhathi Dev 39732 

90 Etheena S. Thania 39737 

91 Nikhil Binu 39739 

92 Sinta Mathew 39781 

93 Rimi Tomy 39786 

94 Abin Chacko 39789 

95 Christo Jose 39804 

96 Arunkrishna A. P. 39825 

97 Alan Shaji 39835 

98 Dhanya Mary George 39836 

99 Felix Mathews 39841 

100 Arpitha Joseph 39850 

101 Amalu Thomas 39854 

102 Anandhu K. Saji 39893 

103 Manju Thomas 39894 

104 Chinnu C. Mohanan 39898 

105 Abin Lowrence 39904 

106 Abhirami S. Nair 39907 

107 Amal K. Ajayan 39916 

108 Noel Jose Benny 39918 



 

 

109 Muhammed Nisamudheen K. A. 39926 

110 Jomon George 39940 

111 Vibha K. Das 39946 

112 Arundhati Girish 39951 

113 Johney George 39995 

114 Benrais T. Pious 40005 

115 Sen Babu 40022 

116 Vaishakh Reghu 40080 

117 Harisankar A. N. 40093 

118 Bhagath Bharathan 40098 

119 Febin Joe Peter 40100 

120 Dona Maria Jiji 40116 

121 Adharsh J. 40120 

122 Farhan Ameen 40123 

123 Emmanuel George 40125 

124 Ashish N. Suresh 39859 

125 Anletta Biju 40192 

126 Abhijith M. Nair 40216 

127 Neha P. S. 40238 

128 Josna Sabu 40251 

129 Delna Francis 40257 

130 Alok Alex 40301 

131 Amjith Mani 40314 

132 Abhijith Shaji 40316 

133 Aravind Prasad 40318 

134 Aswin C. Surendran 40321 

135 Sonu Xavier 40356 

136 Ananya Dileep 40371 

137 Sabarinath M. D. 40376 

138 Asher Sunil 40409 

139 Advaid S Sankar 40413 

140 Adithya Krishna Shaji 40435 

141 Avinash Sasikumar 40360 

142 Sonu Theresa Shaji 40194 

143 Noyal Mathew 40447 

144 Savio Roy 40161 

145 Joshua Francis Fernandez 40166 

146 Abhikrishna E. P. 40185 

147 Swathy Jayakumar 40457 



 

 

148 Joel Mathew Byju 40393 

149 Mohammed Shameer M. M. 40480 

150 Femi Gladys M. S. 40394 

151 Krishnapriya Sabu 40483 

152 Abin Thomas C. S. 40484 

153 Snijith Babu 40474 

154 Midhun P. A. 40544 

155 Archana M. V. 40530 

156 Muhammad Ashker M. M. 40563 

157 Yadu Krishnan M. 40557 

158 Ashish K. James 40555 

159 Abin Saji 39294 

160 Adithyan Vasudev 39402 

161 Ajay Binu 39300 

162 Akshay T. Shibu 39260 

163 Alphy Scaria 39310 

164 Anju Jimmy 39376 

165 Anusree Suresh 39398 

166 Deva Nandan T. S. 39219 

167 Dona Jojo 39360 

168 Geethu C. S. 39505 

169 Gowri Krishna M. 39319 

170 Jeffrey Sebastian Vincent 39370 

171 Jose V. Thomas 39221 

172 Joseph Antony 39212 

173 Mariya Joseph 39431 

174 Meenu Manoj 39270 

175 Melvin Grigary 39324 

176 Pavithra Pradeep 39335 

177 Pranav S. Nair 39420 

178 Ragesh R. Reghu 39234 

179 Regha Mol K. 39282 

180 Sijo Sabu 39500 

181 Sunil P. G. 39377 

182 Abia Binoy 39365 

183 Ajin P. Mathew 39414 

184 Aleena Alex 39396 

185 Aleena James 39252 

186 Anagha S. Thampi 39425 



 

 

187 Ann Mariya Sunny 39278 

188 Ashish S. Raghavan 39232 

189 Athul C. Sunny 39227 

190 Bhanu Basanth 39534 

191 Christo Shaji 39416 

192 Joseph Antony 39232 

193 Kavya Babu 39264 

194 Mabin John Mathew 39210 

195 Mrunal Raju 39516 

196 Navya J. Nair 39442 

197 Nia Joe 39397 

198 Prithviraj M. Nair 39243 

199 Renjan Benny 39411 

200 Reyjomon Reji 39562 

201 Sojimon Thomas 39302 

202 Sreelakshmi Raju 39347 

203 Steny Justin 39339 

204 Steve Roy 39495 

205 Tom Varghese 39496 

206 Vijay Suresh 39512 

207 Yedukrishna K. Aneeshkumar 39637 

208 Yohan Korah Abraham 39486 

209 Agnus Anna Sunil 39938 

210 Aleesha Mariya George 39717 

211 Athulya Babu 39896 

212 Gayathridevi 39816 

213 Malavika M. Nair 39762 

214 Minu Madhav 39826 

215 Veena Manoj 39822 

216 Aiswarya P. S. 39830 

217 Aleena Vijayan 39735 

218 Anjana E. A. 39824 

219 Aryamol K. S. 39718 

220 Bincy Sebastian 39921 

221 Binsu Binoy 39728 

222 Gowri M. Nair 39851 

223 Libiya Joseph 39771 

224 Nandhana G. Nair 39788 

225 Nayana P. Saji 39931 



 

 

226 Naysa Nizar 39753 

227 Nirnaya Babu 39784 

228 Niyatherez Biju 39846 

229 Riya Jomon 39912 

230 Sreeshma Sarathchandran 39885 

231 Arjun Saji 39713 

232 Aswin T. A. 40020 

233 Binoy M. Binu 39752 

234 Emil Binoy 39890 

235 Jithin Joseph Varghese 39839 

236 Karthik Soman 40118 

237 Rejul Suresh 39856 

238 Shone Santhosh 39797 

239 Abhiraj Shaji 39697 

240 Abson Abel Abraham 39696 

241 Adarsh C. Sunny 39758 

242 Adarsh S. 39965 

243 Adithyakrishna P. K. 39966 

244 Albet Varghese George 39901 

245 Albin P. T. 39817 

246 Ansaf Sheffy 39913 

247 Chriswin T. Jacob 39985 

248 Dennis V. Antony 39855 

249 Eldho George 39903 

250 Leon Joe Varghese 39834 

251 Lintomon J. Joseph 40119 

252 Melbin Sebastian 39754 

253 Pavan Ajith 39702 

254 Prabin 39794 

255 Sebinson John Saviyo 39749 

256 Udaya Surya N. Sunil 39703 

257 Issac S. Vadakedam 40200 

258 Neha Jayakumar 40208 

259 Shan Rose Shajan 40219 

260 Tinil Raju 40222 

261 Ashamol C. R. 40224 

262 Anamika K. B. 40220 

263 Leo Emil 40231 

264 Surya Sabu 40240 



 

 

265 Sanika K. Prasad 40241 

266 Aibeal K. S. 40285 

267 Adithyan P. Asok 40299 

268 Midhun Vinod 40303 

269 Dhanush T. S. 40302 

270 Ashmin Ann Thomas 40313 

271 Lakshminarayanan S. 40307 

272 Gayathri S. Thoppil 40311 

273 Manavita Reji 40332 

274 Kolince Kurian 40355 

275 Vinayak Venu 40372 

276 Alen Pious 40375 

277 Anirudh A. Nair 40382 

278 Archana Anil 40406 

279 Deepa P. 40441 

280 Shibin Shaji 40390 

281 Sooraj Subhash 40541 

282 S. Aaditya Subramani 40485 

283 Promise K Varghese 40177 

284 Sidharth S. S. 40291 

285 Rehana Rajan 40189 

286 Kasinadh Santhosh Kumar K. 40169 

287 Shifana S. 40205 

288 Malavika M. J. 40207 

289 Rose Maria Sebastian 40397 

290 Jaimy Elza Jaison 40263 

291 Cibin Anoop 40461 

292 Josia Mareesa Salu 40179 

293 Jeffin P. Sabu 40389 

294 Ashik K. S. 40292 

295 Irene Shaju 40275 

296 Anju Joshy 40391 

297 Maheen Aboobekar 40528 

298 Ashin Sabu Joseph 40266 

299 Jinto George 40249 

300 Diya Thomas 40482 

301 Avinash A. Sanish 40290 

302 Alan John Sam 40162 

303 Sooryadev J. 40465 



 

 

304 Anirudh Sunil 40168 

305 Anjana T. S. 40464 

306 Amal Shaji 40566 

307 Jeeson Sabu 3522 

308 Sankar Satheesh 3479 

309 Hafiz Asharaf 3475 

310 Revathi Mohan 3666 

311 Muhammed Fayas 3759 

312 Liyamol P. K. 3782 

313 Parvathy Ramachandran 3785 

314 Arathy R. Nair 4188 

315 Aksharapriya Ambi 39434 

316 Amrutha M. 39533 

317 Anagha Anil  39250 

318 Anitta Benny  39406 

319 Ann Mariya Thomas 39223 

320 Anupama Rajesh 39433 

321 Asiya Saffir 39530 

322 Gopikrishnan K. N  39479 

323 Hari Krishnan B. K. 39474 

324 Jithin Syamkrishna J. 39286 

325 Vishnumon T. P. 39326 

326 Adarsh K. Satheesan 39271 

327 Albin P. Mani 39543 

328 Aryananda C. M. 39561 

329 Chris Maria Thomas 39357 

330 Chris Tom 39477 

331 Gautham Najikethas 39461 

332 Shifana V. S.  39476 

333 Hima D. 39624 

334 Anoopkumar J. A. 39626 

335 Aswanidev Suresh 39719 

336 Akhil Geo Sony 39819 

337 Achu Manikkuttan 39821 

338 Amal Joe Philip 39842 

339 Vivek Vincent 39861 

340 John K. George 39927 

341 Anandhu V. S. 40002 

342 Abhiram P. S. 40017 



 

 

343 Arun S. Augustine 40018 

344 Govind Krishna D. 40092 

345 Nandana Sivan 39727 

346 Nidhamol Augustine 39740 

347 Sreelekshmi Aneesh 39750 

348 Anjaly Vinod 39763 

349 Rincy Abraham 39767 

350 Aiswarya A. Nair 39785 

351 Gadha H. 39799 

352 Athira J. 39935 

353 Sharon Mathew 39984 

354 Amrutha Mohanan 40015 

355 Anjali Thampi 40195 

356 Archana J. 40309 

357 Alita Eldho 40404 

358 Liya P. Reji 40412 

359 Adithyamol Dileep 40511 

360 Gokulkrishna V. S. 40564 

361 Gouthomkrishna V. S. 40565 

362 Aashik Anoj 3461 

363 Abdul Razak 3465 

364 Abin Devasia 3468 

365 Alan Biju 3466 

366 Alan Jacob Kuriakose  3458 

367 Anandu Anil 3464 

368 Athul V. S. 3449 

369 B. Sandheep Krishna 3457 

370 Benjamin Reji 3521 

371 Bibin Binoy 3456 

372 Jerry Suresh 3469 

373 Josin Michael 3450 

374 Lakshmi K. C.  3517 

375 Mansoor N. M.  3453 

376 Martin Jose 3462 

377 Midhu Baiju 3454 

378 Rijo Abraham 3472 

379 S. P. Gautham 3460 

380 Sams Simon Benny 3495 

381 Shemil Joseph Paul 3455 



 

 

382 Sidharth T. Prakash 3471 

383 Tom Joseph Ellickal  3467 

384 V. Abin Raj 3463 

385 Vishnu Vinod  3474 

386 Akshaya Sreeni 3473 

387 Anagha M. S. 3448 

388 Anns Joseph 3459 

389 Harithamol N. S. 3452 

390 Naziyamol A. N. 3451 

391 Reenu Elizabeth Manu 3470 

392 Sandra Elizabeth Philip 3519 

393 Aswin K. Biju 3658 

394 Jeevan Krishna M. 3660 

395 Abhishek S. 3791 

396 Sivin K. S. 3828 

397 Karthika Mohanan 3659 

398 Vinaya Vincent 3663 

399 Megha Mathew 3665 

400 Arya Vinod 3835 

401 Akshaya P. Venugopal 4167 

402 Jeron Antony Joji 4166 

403 Joyal P. Joshy 4176 

404 Anusha Prakash 4172 

405 Anagha Karunan 4184 

406 Isha Michael 4182 

407 Pavin K. S. 4180 

408 Adithya Raj 4168 

409 Jayasurya T. B. 4169 

410 Ben Biju 4179 

411 Rohan Sajeev Joseph 4175 

412 Jais George 4186 

413 Vishal Prasanth 4178 

414 Ambady Jayachandran 4254 

415 Athmaja S. 4181 

416 Joseph Sajan 4173 

417 Amal P. Anil 4185 

418 Abinmon Benny 4701 

419 Vinayak Krishna N. 4704 

420 V. Harikrishnan 4706 



 

 

421 Axa Mariam Shaji 4171 

422 Alen Joy 4170 

423 Thomas Raju Kochuparampil 4174 

424 Stimin Tomy 4177 

425 Jyothis T. S. 4219 

426 Sooryanarayanan S. 4717 

427 Abhiram S. S. 39453 

428 Ajisha N. U. 39547 

429 Amala George 39285 

430 Bhadra M. 39380 

431 Bhama M. 39336 

432 Jaisaljohn Saji 39318 

433 Renjinimol A. R. 39445 

434 Sruthy E. S.  39467 

435 A. Sreelakshmi  39383 

436 Alan Johny  39469 

437 Ann Mariya Saji 39452 

438 Ann Maria Sunil  39369 

439 Ansu Bashy 39364 

440 Aparna Mol P. V. 39531 

441 Gadha S. Panicker 39429 

442 Gayathri S.  39245 

443 Merin Jaimon 39249 

444 Sharlet Joseph 39578 

445 Aswathy Krishna K. 39720 

446 Manjima Mohan 39730 

447 Sourav K. R. 39738 

448 Jilpa Saji 39807 

449 Sanju Jacob 39838 

450 Nandana R. Nair 39862 

451 Vishnupriya T. A. 39863 

452 Abhiram T. Ajay 39870 

453 Abhisha Anandaraj 39873 

454 Albert Shaji 39875 

455 Alphy Ann Tom 39891 

456 Nadeem Naushad 39934 

457 Vandana Ashok 39937 

458 Nandana Anilkumar 39943 

459 Nandana Sreekumar 39998 



 

 

460 Krishnapriya C. P. 40007 

461 Amaldev K. B. 40025 

462 Parvathi Satheesh 40298 

463 Anagha M. 40364 

464 Adithya Biju 40369 

465 Ashik Jiju 40380 

466 Athulya A. V. 40418 

467 Saranya Bobakumar 40415 

468 Anagha B. 40425 

469 Anandan Sarathi 40426 

470 Rahul Raju 40434 

471 Alen Jenu 40258 

472 Gouri Sankaram S. 40361 

473 Indrajith M. N. 40190 

474 Samson K. S. 40501 

475 Ananya N. M. 39437 

476 Anna Rita Jijo 39424 

477 Karthika S. Nair  39441 

478 Mishel Sibi 39304 

479 Parvathi R. Kumar 39298 

480 Athira K. R. 39237 

481 Athira Soman 39555 

482 Blessy Rose Benny 39258 

483 Christeena Sajan 39432 

484 Devika Shaju  39268 

485 Karthika Prasad 39577 

486 Lidhya Shilu  39462 

487 Parvathy Biju 39349 

488 Sailakshmi K. S. 39389 

489 Sandra Sabu 39395 

490 Treesa John 39472 

491 Alen Abraham Erankary  39375 

492 Balu Baiju 39574 

493 Britto B. Vettikkattil 39473 

494 Kiran Varma 39470 

495 Rakesh Santhosh 39275 

496 Stephin Rajkumar 39374 

497 Amal Tom Prakash 39333 

498 Amruthesh A. 39568 



 

 

499 Jayakrishnan D. R. 39571 

500 Nevin Saji 39457 

501 Sidharth P. Pradeep 39542 

502 Ashna Jacob 39712 

503 Mereena Reji 39770 

504 Jeethu Krishna J. 39801 

505 Nishta S. 39857 

506 Adithyalakshmi V. 39879 

507 Aiswarya Pradeep 39881 

508 Hridya A. R. 40031 

509 Asimol Chandrababu 40037 

510 Alex Lal 39847 

511 Jibin Lukose 39849 

512 Sarathchandran R. 39880 

513 Ashwin Sunil 39886 

514 Ashkar Basheer 39932 

515 Abhinand B. 40054 

516 Ajaikrishnan K. S. 40097 

517 Ahmadul Farouqui A. 40099 

518 Angel Raju 40242 

519 Navami Krishna 40245 

520 Ancy Thampy 40300 

521 Adrija V. J. 40297 

522 Anjaly Sajeev 40320 

523 Ananthakrishnan K. A. 40336 

524 Abin Saji 40367 

525 Ardhra V. Manoj 40427 

526 Arathi M. 40438 

527 Ananthakrishnan K. S. 40502 

528 Alphin Sebastian 40551 

529 Agnues Antony 39366 

530 Aleena R. Gopan  39570 

531 Anjima Udayan 39251 

532 Aparna S. Shaji 39507 

533 Archana.N.S. 30272 

534 Bhadra. K. 39488 

535 Bhadrapriya T. N. 39471 

536 Divya Prasannan 39501 

537 Gloriya Gracy Babu 39352 



 

 

538 Hafeeza B. 39517 

539 Jisa Joji 39236 

540 Kavya Vinod 39355 

541 Maria George  39256 

542 Abel Shibu 39465 

543 Akshaya Theras George 39426 

544 Alvin Peter Sabu 39455 

545 Amal Sunny 39529 

546 Anusree 39228 

547 Athulya Robins  39313 

548 Ben Jose  39541 

549 Bince Binu 39211 

550 Christina Rose George 39388 

551 Dhanya Sivan 39337 

552 Hina Nasri K. P. 39354 

553 Hridhya Unni 39419 

554 Jesmi Ann Sajan 39407 

555 Kevin Chacko 39209 

556 Malavika S 39351 

557 Maria Sebastian 39244 

558 Nikitha Santhosh  39456 

559 Pinky James 39224 

560 R.Sandeep 39438 

561 Sanjana Martin  39503 

562 Salu Mathew  39506 

563 Sara Maria Bosco 39316 

564 Sreelal Thampi 39269 

565 Tuttu Mariya Varghese  39544 

566 Anoosha Raj 39350 

567 Neha Prakash  39536 

568 Ridhika Wilson 39551 

569 Sherene Treesa Christopher  39623 

570 Gayathri S. Nair 39693 

571 Sreelakshmi Sunil 39694 

572 Jemima Ann Mathew 39699 

573 Devapriya Rahul 39707 

574 Anna Sabu 39709 

575 Liya Joseph 39711 

576 Aswathy M. 39722 



 

 

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

577 Asvika P. P. 39725 

578 Athira K Manoj 39726 

579 Pooja Satheesh 39742 

580 Alka Babu 39745 

581 Anagha A 39759 

582 Prarthana Prakash Kurup 39783 

583 Mekha Maria Mathew 39790 

584 Hridya S Raj 39798 

585 Ashwini K Biju 39810 

586 Sruthymol S 39814 

587 Devi Karthika 39823 

588 Annie Ross Palackan 39831 

589 Greeshma Thomas 39832 

590 Angel Elsa Shaju 39837 

591 Angela Clara Saju 39843 

592 Yumna Afsal 39853 

593 Amal Mathew 39867 

594 Jeslyn Susan Kuriakose 39868 

595 Sreya B 39869 

596 Sona Manoj 39874 

597 Greeta Rajesh 39876 

598 Nehala Fathima M T 39888 

599 Mija George 39924 

600 Ananthanarayanan 39947 

601 Pooja Jenson 39969 

602 Sajith Kumar P S 39970 

603 Keerthana Rajeev 39973 

604 Sithara P P 39974 

605 Sahira U 39996 

606 Jeny Thankaraj 40016 



 

 

 

List of Students who have participated in K. E. Arts Fest “Mooknayak” during the Academic 

Year 2021-2022 

Sl. No. Name 
Admission 

Number  

1 Anandu Babu 38937 

2 Joseph Antony 38706 

3 Aadiq J. Mukil 38951 

4 Alex Joe P. S. 38699 

5 Elvin Thomas 39026 

6 Jerin Thomas 39028 

7 Nibu Benny 39049 

8 Tibin Thomas 39174 

9 Christy John Saji 39202 

10 Achsha P. Suresh 38745 

11 Agishma Ramakrishnan 38733 

12 Akshaya Elze Tom 38718 

13 Maria Rose T.J. 38826 

14 Sherin Jimy Soy 38752 

15 Akhila Raj 38698 

16 Anagha Mariya 39131 

17 Anarkha Sugunan 39072 

18 Anju Jolly 39056 

19 Archa K Jaimon 39138 

20 Devika S. Nair 38807 

21 Honeymol Sunny 39080 

22 Jeena Mathew 39120 

23 Kochu Theresa Joseph 38817 

24 Manisha Benny 38842 

25 Nekha Maria P.S. 38811 

26 Sandra Maria Shaji 38822 

27 Sneha Rose John 38713 

28 Sona Santy 38849 

29 Sreelakshmi A. 39113 

30 Sreelakshmi R. 38881 

31 Swathy K Moorthy 38769 

32 Swetha Joy 38777 



 

 

33 Everis Khonglah 38806 

34 R. Pousila Teresa 39064 

35 Ruovitsono Whiso 38903 

36 Beevi Fathima Najiya D.I. 39179 

37 Abhijith K. M.  39330 

38 Albert J Joseph 39514 

39 Alfred Agi 39546 

40 Haridev Madhu 39552 

41 Abhiragh Ps  39576 

42 Ajal Thomas 39527 

43 Ajay Mohanan  39513 

44 Amal Tomy 39481 

45 Christo Jose 39220 

46 D Hrishikesh 39401 

47 Emil Geigy 39372 

48 B Mohit 39509 

49 Samlal Sony 39497 

50 Vijay Manoj 39487 

51 Amalda Sony 39213 

52 Annu Bijoy  39598 

53 Christina John 39394 

54 Denna Chacko  39430 

55 Devi Saran B 39532 

56 Liza Priyesh 39309 

57 Minna Catharine John 39492 

58 Nimisha Salin 39320 

59 Aleena Sha 20317 

60 Alfiya J 39215 

61 Aneena Subramanian 39255 

62 Arathy Shaji 39522 

63 Brindha Lakshmi Biju 39524 

64 Christeena Mol Antony 39480 

65 Devisree B 39297 

66 Fitha Abbas 39222 

67 Ganga S Nair 39418 

68 Krishna Sreekumar 39241 

69 Parvathy Jagadeesh 39554 

70 Sona Rajan 39540 

71 Diya Fathima 39620 



 

 

72 Sreelakshmi P. B. 39528 

73 Karthik P Ajith 39705 

74 Sandra Sudheer 39710 

75 Arundhathi Dev 39732 

76 Etheena S Thania 39737 

77 Nikhil Binu 39739 

78 Sinta Mathew 39781 

79 Rimi Tomy 39786 

80 Abin Chacko 39789 

81 Christo Jose 39804 

82 Arunkrishna A. P. 39825 

83 Alan Shaji 39835 

84 Dhanya Mary George 39836 

85 Felix Mathews 39841 

86 Arpitha Joseph 39850 

87 Amalu Thomas 39854 

88 Anandhu K Saji 39893 

89 Manju Thomas 39894 

90 Chinnu C Mohanan 39898 

91 Abin Lowrence 39904 

92 Abhirami S Nair 39907 

93 Amal K Ajayan 39916 

94 Noel Jose Benny 39918 

95 Muhammed Nisamudheen K. A. 39926 

96 Jomon George 39940 

97 Vibha K Das 39946 

98 Arundhati Girish 39951 

99 Johney George 39995 

100 Benrais T Pious 40005 

101 Sen Babu 40022 

102 Vaishakh Reghu 40080 

103 Harisankar A N 40093 

104 Bhagath Bharathan 40098 

105 Febin Joe Peter 40100 

106 Dona Maria Jiji 40116 

107 Adharsh J 40120 

108 Farhan Ameen 40123 

109 Emmanuel George 40125 

110 Ashish N Suresh 39859 



 

 

111 Chinjina C.J. 39033 

112 Rona James 38870 

113 Swathy Santhosh 38754 

114 Abin Joseph 39009 

115 Ajith N.P 38701 

116 Akhilamol P.S. 38886 

117 Akhilrag T. 38767 

118 Akshara Binish 38760 

119 Albin Joseph 38901 

120 Alphons John 38693 

121 Amal Anish 38762 

122 Anandhu K.P. 38930 

123 Anjaly Joseph 38827 

124 Aparna Lalan 39069 

125 Harikrishnan K.T. 38902 

126 Jerome Jaison 38875 

127 Josy Joseph 39048 

128 Jyothika Joy 39140 

129 Muhammed Fasil 38709 

130 Nidhin S. Nair 38989 

131 Prince Mathew 39081 

132 Richu Roy 38725 

133 Seethalakshmi M. 38909 

134 Anamika K.M. 39177 

135 Arathy V. M. 39273 

136 Binsath Navas 39208 

137 Suryadev 39331 

138 Adithya Sabu 39238 

139 Agnas Issac 39235 

140 Aleena Babu  39348 

141 Aleena Manoj 39259 

142 Aleena Roy 39247 

143 Alfeena N Thomas  39233 

144 Amisha V.S. 39392 

145 Anandhu Krishnan 39345 

146 Anisha Kuriakose  39315 

147 Anna Mariam Joseph  39490 

148 Arathi Santhosh 39307 

149 Arya K Prasad  39423 



 

 

150 Jinto Joseph 39340 

151 Jobin Thomas 39493 

152 Manila Michael 39329 

153 Manu Michael 39584 

154 Parvathy A 39498 

155 Sandra Mohandas 39248 

156 Sona Mol James 39225 

157 Sooraj S Narayanan  39484 

158 Indhuchoodan C A 39715 

159 Unnimaya P S 39748 

160 Aswathi P M 39776 

161 Ananthakrishnan R 39796 

162 Abhiraj P R 39820 

163 Bosbi Sebastian 39844 

164 Alan Joy 39871 

165 Akash Babu 39872 

166 Athira Shaji 39905 

167 Mathaichan Koonthanam 39914 

168 Alan Thomas 39922 

169 Alan Sebastian 39944 

170 Adarsh S 39945 

171 Adithyan Venugopal 39949 

172 Savin Raju 39997 

173 Sebin Sunny 39999 

174 Akshaya Madhu 40000 

175 Muheen Rasheed 40004 

176 Malavika K B 40012 

177 Anjali T.S 40024 

178 Jithu Mani 40057 

179 Adithyan P N 40104 

180 George K Binny 40110 

181 Aashwin Vipul Philip 38731 

182 Alex Jose 38821 

183 Aswin P.Shal 38741 

184 Aswin Rajesh 38952 

185 Bibin Thomas 38848 

186 Chikku Benny 39023 

187 Georgy V. Jacob 38715 

188 Melbin Mathew 38941 



 

 

189 Rahul John Thomas 39077 

190 Vignesh V.K. 38708 

191 Abhishek Joseph 38853 

192 Abhishek P.K. 38800 

193 Alan Biju Devasia 38702 

194 Albin Prakash 38808 

195 Alen Joseph 39111 

196 Alex Roy 39025 

197 Brestin Devasia 38720 

198 Jeen Skariah Mani 39082 

199 Jince Shaji Kurian 38835 

200 Jithu James 39071 

201 Jomon Joy 38982 

202 Joshua K. Thomas 38921 

203 Mathew Sebastian 38722 

204 Paul P.J. 38721 

205 Praveen Pradeep 38691 

206 Rojin P. John 38704 

207 Sai Krishna K. 38794 

208 Donald Augustine 39185 

209 Thomas Joseph 38844 

210 Anu Vijayan 39013 

211 Ashly Maria Roswin 39122 

212 Keerthana S 38880 

213 Reenamol Reji 38929 

214 Reshma K.R 38717 

215 Sandramol Sudhan 38868 

216 Adheena Shaju 38757 

217 Aksa Sasi 39067 

218 Aleena Ann Mathew 38862 

219 Aleena Joseph 38866 

220 Alifna Thanseem 39005 

221 Anitta Kunjumon 38739 

222 Arathy V Suresh 38712 

223 Cini Merin Varghese 38879 

224 Kavya Satheesh 39003 

225 Minna Manoj 39052 

226 Saveri C. 38847 

227 Sreekala Satheesh 39058 



 

 

228 Sreelakshmi G. Das 38736 

229 Abin Saji 39482 

230 Adithyan Vasudev 39252 

231 Ajay Binu 39310 

232 Akshay. T . Shibu 39264 

233 Alphy Scaria 39442 

234 Anju Jimmy 39347 

235 Anusree Suresh 39365 

236 Deva Nandan T.S 39260 

237 Dona Jojo 39396 

238 Geethu C S 39425 

239 Gowri Krishna.M 39376 

240 Jeffrey Sebastian Vincent 39278 

241 Jose V Thomas 39398 

242 Joseph Antony 39534 

243 Mariya Joseph 39360 

244 Meenu Manoj 39505 

245 Melvin Grigary 39319 

246 Pavithra Pradeep 39431 

247 Pranav S Nair 39270 

248 Ragesh R Reghu 39397 

249 Regha Mol.K 39335 

250 Sijo Sabu 39282 

251 Sunil P. G 39339 

252 Abia Binoy 39496 

253 Ajin P Mathew 39227 

254 Akhila Madhu 39370 

255 Aleena Alex 39210 

256 Aleena James 39516 

257 Anagha S Thampi 39243 

258 Ann Mariya Sunny 39495 

259 Ashish S Raghavan 39294 

260 Athul C Sunny 39402 

261 Bhanu Basanth 39300 

262 Christo Shaji 39414 

263 Joseph Antony 39232 

264 Kavya Babu 39416 

265 Mabin John Mathew 39219 

266 Mrunal Raju 39221 



 

 

267 Navya J Nair 39212 

268 Nia Joe 39301 

269 Prithviraj M Nair 39324 

270 Renjan Benny 39420 

271 Reyjomon Reji 39234 

272 Sojimon Thomas 39411 

273 Sreelakshmi Raju 39562 

274 Steny Justin 39500 

275 Steve Roy 39302 

276 Tom Varghese 39377 

277 Vijay Suresh 39512 

278 Yedukrishna K Aneesh 39637 

279 Yohan Korah Abraham 39486 

280 Agnus Anna Sunil 39938 

281 Aleesha Mariya George 39717 

282 Athulya Babu 39896 

283 Gayathridevi 39816 

284 Malavika M Nair 39762 

285 Minu Madhav 39826 

286 Veena Manoj 39822 

287 Aiswarya P S 39830 

288 Aleena Vijayan 39735 

289 Anjana E A 39824 

290 Aryamol K S 39718 

291 Bincy Sebastian 39921 

292 Binsu Binoy 39728 

293 Gowri M Nair 39851 

294 Libiya Joseph 39771 

295 Nandhana G Nair 39788 

296 Nayana P Saji 39931 

297 Naysa Nizar 39753 

298 Nirnaya Babu 39784 

299 Niyatherez Biju 39846 

300 Riya Jomon 39912 

301 Sreeshma Sarathchandran 39885 

302 Arjun Saji 39713 

303 Aswin T A 40020 

304 Binoy M Binu 39752 

305 Emil Binoy 39890 



 

 

306 Jithin Joseph Varghese 39839 

307 Karthik Soman 40118 

308 Rejul Suresh 39856 

309 Shone Santhosh 39797 

310 Abhiraj Shaji 39697 

311 Abson Abel Abraham 39696 

312 Adarsh C Sunny 39758 

313 Adarsh S 39965 

314 Adithyakrishna P K 39966 

315 Albet Varghese George 39901 

316 Albin P T 39817 

317 Ansaf Sheffy 39913 

318 Chriswin T Jacob 39985 

319 Dennis V Antony 39855 

320 Eldho George 39903 

321 Leon Joe Varghese 39834 

322 Lintomon J Joseph 40119 

323 Melbin Sebastian 39754 

324 Pavan Ajith 39702 

325 Prabin 39794 

326 Sebinson John Saviyo 39749 

327 Udaya Surya N Sunil 39703 

328 Vishnu M. Surendran 3175 

329 Vivek S. 3171 

330 Adithya Jayaprasad  3169 

331 Akhil Viswan 3253 

332 Anandh C. 3241 

333 Arjun Ghosh 3177 

334 Aromal A R 3178 

335 Joel Jose 3172 

336 Justin Varghese 3180 

337 Nandakumar S. 3182 

338 Rohan K Mathew 3183 

339 Sibin K. Mathew 3170 

340 Sreeraj P.S. 3215 

341 Jeeson Sabu 3522 

342 Sankar Satheesh 3479 

343 Hafiz Asharaf 3475 

344 Revathi Mohan 3666 



 

 

345 Muhammed Fayas 3759 

346 Liyamol P.K. 3782 

347 Parvathy Ramachandran 3785 

348 Agi Mariya Tomy 38956 

349 Ajila V.S. 39097 

350 Arathy Saji 39148 

351 Archana S. Nair 38997 

352 Asha Jose 39057 

353 Ashly E.S. 38723 

354 Avani Jaimon 39073 

355 Gautham Krishna S. 38818 

356 Jineesha R. 38749 

357 Kesia Mariya Varghese 38894 

358 Sandra S. Nair 39115 

359 Aiswarya V. Anoop 39043 

360 Aleena Jess Cyriac 38936 

361 Aleesha Siby 39083 

362 Alex Raju 39002 

363 Ammu S. 38968 

364 Anandhu Bineesh 39059 

365 Aswin K.O. 39119 

366 Aswin Shaji 39118 

367 Devi Manu 39065 

368 Diya Anna Anil 38830 

369 Ganga Jayachandran 38753 

370 Harsha K.J. 39015 

371 Sherin Joseph 38914 

372 Akshay Prasad 39169 

373 Devika Suresh 39162 

374 Rahul Shaji 39159 

375 Abhiram Harish  39523 

376 Abhiram K Vinoy  39448 

377 Adithya T Vinod 30410 

378 Arunima Kishor 39525 

379 Asraya.K.Devasia 39458 

380 Devanandana S 39405 

381 Adithyan S Nair 39459 

382 Akash Ks  39537 

383 Ancy Thomas 39207 



 

 

384 Anjaly Jose 39535 

385 Aswin C Shibu 39475 

386 Bijomon Stephen 39503 

387 Harikrishna V S 39521 

388 Jeeva John 39560 

389 Karthik K Binod 39460 

390 Maria Sony 39323 

391 Meenu S Kumar 39288 

392 Rojin Chacko 39633 

393 Sarang Santhosh 39387 

394 Sujamol K B 39371 

395 Vidhya P Krishna 39548 

396 Vishnu Ajith 39267 

397 Bibitha K Madhu 39802 

398 Liyona Anna Mathew 39808 

399 Anandhu Rajesh 39813 

400 Chaithanya Mohandas 39827 

401 Arathy S 39828 

402 Rosmy Bobby 39852 

403 Sreehari Suresh 39953 

404 Akshaya Asha Shajesh 40113 

405 Ashik Shaji 38962 

406 Sreejith V. 39157 

407 Amal Roy 39127 

408 Arjun Biju 39143 

409 Bichu Sunil 38957 

410 Joyal Pious 39074 

411 Rencemon T Thoppil 39150 

412 Nandu S. 39173 

413 Alex M Johnson 39134 

414 Athul Sahadevan 39197 

415 Arathi K.P. 38913 

416 Aswathi C. Nair 38917 

417 Nandini R. 39014 

418 Neeraja Santhosh 38763 

419 Rakhimol Prasannan 39046 

420 Roja Kumar 38776 

421 Saranya R. 38922 

422 Ann Mary Prince 38999 



 

 

423 Arya S Lal 38899 

424 Athira Vijayan 39076 

425 Blessy Maria Thomas 38878 

426 Devi S. 38729 

427 Haritha Haridas 39146 

428 Jyoslin John 38809 

429 Sona Togi 38972 

430 Sreelakshmi T.A. 39133 

431 Anjitha Suresh Babu 39172 

432 Ann Maria Joseph 39166 

433 Adithya P.S. 39168 

434 Roshna Shyna Shajan 39189 

435 Aksharapriya Ambi 39434 

436 Amrutha.M. 39533 

437 Anagha Anil  39250 

438 Anitta Benny  39406 

439 Ann Mariya Thomas 39223 

440 Anupama Rajesh 39433 

441 Asiya Saffir 39530 

442 Gopikrishnan Kn  39479 

443 Hari Krishnan Bk 39474 

444 Jithin Syamkrishna J 39286 

445 Vishnumon T P 39326 

446 Adarsh K Satheesan 39271 

447 Albin. P. Mani 39543 

448 Aryananda C M 39561 

449 Chris Maria Thomas 39357 

450 Chris Tom 39477 

451 Gautham Najikethas 39461 

452 Shifana V.S  39476 

453 Hima D 39624 

454 Anoopkumar J A 39626 

455 Aswanidev Suresh 39719 

456 Akhil Geo Sony 39819 

457 Achu Manikkuttan 39821 

458 Amal Joe Philip 39842 

459 Vivek Vincent 39861 

460 John K George 39927 

461 Anandhu V S 40002 



 

 

462 Abhiram P S 40017 

463 Arun.S.Augustine 40018 

464 Govind Krishna D 40092 

465 Nandana Sivan 39727 

466 Nidhamol Augustine 39740 

467 Sreelekshmi Aneesh 39750 

468 Anjaly Vinod 39763 

469 Rincy Abraham 39767 

470 Aiswarya A Nair 39785 

471 Gadha H 39799 

472 Athira J 39935 

473 Sharon Mathew 39984 

474 Amrutha Mohanan 40015 

475 Aashik Anoj 3461 

476 Abdul Razak 3465 

477 Abin Devasia 3468 

478 Alan Biju 3466 

479 Alan Jacob Kuriakose  3458 

480 Anandu Anil 3464 

481 Athul V S 3449 

482 B Sandheep Krishna 3457 

483 Benjamin Reji 3521 

484 Bibin Binoy 3456 

485 Jerry Suresh 3469 

486 Josin Michael 3450 

487 Lakshmi K C  3517 

488 Mansoor N M 3453 

489 Martin Jose 3462 

490 Midhu Baiju 3454 

491 Rijo Abraham 3472 

492 S P Gautham 3460 

493 Sams Simon Benny 3495 

494 Shemil Joseph Paul 3455 

495 Sidharth T Prakash 3471 

496 Tom Joseph Ellickal  3467 

497 V Abin Raj 3463 

498 Vishnu Vinod  3474 

499 Akshaya Sreeni 3473 

500 Anagha M S 3448 



 

 

501 Anns Joseph 3459 

502 Harithamol Ns 3452 

503 Naziyamol A N 3451 

504 Reenu Elizabeth Manu 3470 

505 Sandra Elizabeth Philip 3519 

506 Alan Thomas 3198 

507 Alex George 3256 

508 Anirudh Suresh 3188 

509 Aswin Anil Kumar 3186 

510 Bibin Abey Antoney 3194 

511 Kevin Thomas Devasia 3199 

512 M S Adhithyan 3190 

513 Midhun Shoy 3238 

514 Muhammed Nazeef 3189 

515 Nishanth B S 3185 

516 Rhushisanth M S 3196 

517 Sachin Shaji 3203 

518 Rahul Siby 3264 

519 Aparna Ajith 3187 

520 Cerin Susan Jaison 3193 

521 Gaadha Nath H 3200 

522 Niya Maria Noby 3195 

523 Reeba Elsa Thomas  3201 

524 Reema Mary Thomas 3202 

525 Sona Annie Punnoose 3204 

526 Aswin K. Biju 3658 

527 Jeevan Krishna M. 3660 

528 Abhishek S. 3791 

529 Sivin K S 3828 

530 Karthika Mohanan 3659 

531 Vinaya Vincent 3663 

532 Megha Mathew 3665 

533 Arya Vinod 3835 

534 Aromal Das 38765 

535 Aromal M.A. 39151 

536 Ashtamy S. Hari 39066 

537 Avany Prasannakumar 38993 

538 Gopika Sunil 38748 

539 Karthika E.P. 38995 



 

 

540 Merin K.B. 39027 

541 Salman V.S. 38966 

542 Shone Benny Parelanickal 38910 

543 Abhijith P.S. 39145 

544 Abhirami K.S. 38734 

545 Adithya C.V. 38738 

546 Adithya Rajeevan 39153 

547 Akshay Sankar I M 39126 

548 Akshaya Devasia 39055 

549 Amrutha K.S 38859 

550 Anandhu Krishnan 39022 

551 Anandu S. 39152 

552 Aswathi P.S. 38798 

553 Aziya T.S. 38747 

554 Dain Jins 38991 

555 Jithin Joji 38746 

556 Meenakshi B. 39006 

557 Rijo Johnson 38912 

558 Sachu Santhosh 39156 

559 Selvin Tom 38992 

560 Tibin Mathew 38911 

561 Vyshnav G.Nair 39163 

562 Karthika Vasanthakumar 39165 

563 Abhiram S S 39453 

564 Ajisha N U 39547 

565 Amala George 39285 

566 Bhadra.M 39380 

567 Bhama M 39336 

568 Devi Krishna  39539 

569 Jaisaljohn Saji 39318 

570 Renjinimol A.R 39445 

571 Sreelakshmi Lejumon 39265 

572 Sruthy E S  39467 

573 A Sreelakshmi  39383 

574 Alan Johny  39469 

575 Ann Mariya Saji 39452 

576 Ann Maria Sunil  39369 

577 Ansu Bashy 39364 

578 Aparna Mol Pv 39531 



 

 

579 Gadha S Panicker 39429 

580 Gayathri S  39245 

581 Kevin Tom Sabu 39400 

582 Merin Jaimon 39249 

583 Sharlet Joseph 39578 

584 Aswathy Krishna K 39720 

585 Elizabeth Sebastian 39724 

586 Manjima Mohan 39730 

587 Sourav K R 39738 

588 Jilpa Saji 39807 

589 Sanju Jacob 39838 

590 Nandana R. Nair 39862 

591 Vishnupriya T.A 39863 

592 Abhiram T Ajay 39870 

593 Abhisha Anandaraj 39873 

594 Albert Shaji 39875 

595 Alphy Ann Tom 39891 

596 Nadeem Naushad 39934 

597 Vandana Ashok 39937 

598 Nandana Anilkumar 39943 

599 Nandana Sreekumar 39998 

600 Krishnapriya C.P 40007 

601 Amaldev K B 40025 

602 Bismi Bigily 40042 

603 Amrutha Sugathan 39036 

604 Krishna Priya N Nair 39007 

605 Neenu Thampi 38889 

606 Slinto P.S. 38850 

607 Aparna Elizabath Thomas 38801 

608 Athulya K.R. 38770 

609 Jeena Joseph 38865 

610 Sandra Jacob 38871 

611 Sandra Raj 39155 

612 Snehamol K.S. 38946 

613 Ahimal Francis 39139 

614 Daison Anto Sebastian 38873 

615 Gowtham P. Ajith 38781 

616 Joel Jose 38925 

617 Joseph Paravathel 38939 



 

 

618 Roshin Paul 38820 

619 V S Vinayachandran Nair 38814 

620 Abhishek N. 39130 

621 Arjun R. 39144 

622 Brahma Dathan T.S. 38804 

623 Crisil George 38812 

624 Jithin Sajeev 39135 

625 Kevin Kunjumon 38996 

626 V.A. Aravind 38726 

627 Abhiram V. 39160 

628 Sarankumar S.S. 39164 

629 Muhammed Sabith 39175 

630 Anandhu P.N. 39196 

631 Ananya N M 39437 

632 Anna Rita Jijo 39424 

633 Karthika S Nair  39441 

634 Mishel Sibi 39304 

635 Parvathi R Kumar 39298 

636 Athira K R 39237 

637 Athira Soman 39555 

638 Blessy Rose Benny 39258 

639 Christeena Sajan 39432 

640 Devika Shaju  39268 

641 Karthika Prasad 39577 

642 Lidhya Shilu  39462 

643 Parvathy Biju 39349 

644 Sailakshmi Ks 39389 

645 Sandra Sabu 39395 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

List of Students who have participated in the Inauguration and Celebration of 

International Girl Child Day during the Academic Year 2020-2021 

           

Sl. 

No. 
Name Admission Number  

1 Abhijith K.M. 39330 

2 Albert J Joseph 39514 

3 Alfred Agi 39546 

4 Amalda Sony 39213 

5 Annu Bijoy 39598 

6 Christina John 39394 

7 Denna Chacko 39430 

8 Devananda J 39508 

9 Devi Saran B 39532 

10 Haridev Madhu 39552 

11 Liza Priyesh 39309 

12 Minna Catharine John 39492 

13 Nimisha Salin 39320 

14 Abhiragh P.S 39576 

15 Ajal Thomas 39527 

16 Ajay Mohanan 39513 

17 Aleena Sha 39367 

18 Alfiya J 39215 

19 Amal Tomy 39481 

20 Aneena Subramanian 39255 

21 Arathy Shaji 39522 

22 Athira A Shibu 39565 

23 Brindha Lakshmi Biju 39524 

24 Christeena Mol Antony 39480 

25 Christo Jose  39220 

26 D Hrishikesh 39401 

27 Devisree B. 39297 

28 Emil Geigy 39372 

29 Fitha Abbas 39222 

30 Ganga S. Nair 39418 

31 Krishna Sreekumar 39241 

32 Mohit B. 39509 



 

 

33 Parvathy Jagadeesh 39554 

34 Samlal Sony 39497 

35 Sona Rajan 39540 

36 Vijay Manoj 39487 

37 Diya Fathima 39620 

38 Sreelakshmi P.B. 39528 

39 Achsha P. Suresh 38745 

40 Agishma Ramakrishnan 38733 

41 Akshaya Elze Tom 38718 

42 Anandu Babu 38937 

43 Joseph Antony 38706 

44 Maria Rose T.J. 38826 

45 Sherin Jimy Soy 38752 

46 Aadiq J Mukil 38951 

47 Akhila Raj 38698 

48 Akshay P. 38923 

49 Alex Joe P.S 38699 

50 Anagha Mariya 39131 

51 Anarkha Sugunan 39072 

52 Anju Jolly 39056 

53 Archa K Jaimon 39138 

54 Devika S. Nair 38807 

55 Elvin Thomas 39026 

56 Honeymol Sunny 39080 

57 Jeena Mathew 39120 

58 Jerin Thomas 39028 

59 Kochu Theresa Joseph 38817 

60 Manisha Benny 38842 

61 Nekha Maria P.S. 38811 

62 Nibu Benny 39049 

63 Sandra Maria Shaji 38822 

64 Sneha Rose John 38713 

65 Sona Santy 38849 

66 Sreelakshmi A. 39113 

67 Sreelakshmi R. 38881 

68 Swathy K Moorthy 38769 

69 Swetha Joy 38777 

70 Everis Khonglah 38806 

71 Liya Lukose 38861 



 

 

72 R. Pousila Teresa 39064 

73 Ruovitsono Whiso 38903 

74 Beevi Fathima Najiya D.I. 39179 

75 Tibin Thomas 39174 

76 Meenakshy Prasad Chandran 39192 

77 Christy John Saji 39202 

78 Aliya S. Kallu 38244 

79 Amal Thomas 38178 

80 Andria Sabu 38336 

81 Arya C.A. 38593 

82 Chithra Lekha P S 38590 

83 Deena Joy 38182 

84 Ejas Ameer 38174 

85 Jasmin Joseph 38206 

86 Jissmon Jiji 38175 

87 Joseph T Varghese 38398 

88 Kavya K. 38591 

89 Linia K Sunny 38578 

90 Maria Joseph 38401 

91 Parvathy S. 38581 

92 Pooja Raju 38285 

93 Rosemary S. 38402 

94 Saleel Ahamed P.M. 38473 

95 Sandra Anna George 38403 
       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

 

List of Students who have participated in College Union Inauguration, Onam 

Celebration, Christmas Celebration, Ethnic Day, Arts Club Inauguration, College Arts 

Festival, Sports Day and Chavara Cultural Fest during the Academic Year 2019-2020 

                

Sl. 

No. 
Name 

Admission 

Number  

1 Achsha P. Suresh 38745 

2 Agishma Ramakrishnan 38733 

3 Akshaya Elze Tom 38718 

4 Anandu Babu 38937 

5 Joseph Antony 38706 

6 Maria Rose T.J. 38826 

7 Sherin Jimy Soy 38752 

8 Aadiq J Mukil 38951 

9 Akhila Raj 38698 

10 Akshay P. 38923 

11 Alex Joe P.S 38699 

12 Anagha Mariya 39131 

13 Anarkha Sugunan 39072 

14 Anju Jolly 39056 

15 Archa K Jaimon 39138 

16 Devika S. Nair 38807 

17 Elvin Thomas 39026 

18 Honeymol Sunny 39080 

19 Jeena Mathew 39120 

20 Jerin Thomas 39028 

21 Kochu Theresa Joseph 38817 

22 Manisha Benny 38842 

23 Nekha Maria P.S. 38811 

24 Nibu Benny 39049 

25 Sandra Maria Shaji 38822 

26 Sneha Rose John 38713 

27 Sona Santy 38849 

28 Sreelakshmi A. 39113 

29 Sreelakshmi R. 38881 

30 Swathy K Moorthy 38769 

31 Swetha Joy 38777 



 

 

32 Everis Khonglah 38806 

33 Liya Lukose 38861 

34 R. Pousila Teresa 39064 

35 Ruovitsono Whiso 38903 

36 Beevi Fathima Najiya D.I. 39179 

37 Tibin Thomas 39174 

38 Meenakshy Prasad Chanddran 39192 

39 Christy John Saji 39202 

40 Aliya S. Kallu 38244 

41 Amal Thomas 38178 

42 Andria Sabu 38336 

43 Arya C.A. 38593 

44 Chithra Lekha P S 38590 

45 Deena Joy 38182 

46 Ejas Ameer 38174 

47 Jasmin Joseph 38206 

48 Jissmon Jiji 38175 

49 Joseph T Varghese 38398 

50 Kavya K. 38591 

51 Linia K Sunny 38578 

52 Maria Joseph 38401 

53 Parvathy S. 38581 

54 Pooja Raju 38285 

55 Rosemary S. 38402 

56 Saleel Ahamed P.M. 38473 

57 Sandra Anna George 38403 

58 Abin Joshy 38399 

59 Aksamol T . Joy 38400 

60 Angel Mery Mathew 38337 

61 Athira Saji 38183 

62 Betsy Kuriakose 38487 

63 Devika P Deyanand 38229 

64 Hima Mary Jaison 38315 

65 Jini Joseph 38540 

66 Meghana M.A. 38216 

67 Merin S Mathew 38236 

68 Prathiba N.M. 38601 

69 Sivapriya S R 38503 

70 Amit Eapen Varghese 38620 



 

 

71 Amrita Sasidharan 38640 

72 Anakha C.S. 38622 

73 Pranadeep P. 38680 

74 Martin Johnny 38681 

75 Aleena Saji 37811 

76 Amritha Surendran 38036 

77 Arsha Anil 37897 

78 Bhagyalakshmi Haridas 37894 

79 Deepthy Susan Jays 37895 

80 Dhanya Pankajakshan 37853 

81 Harris John 38034 

82 Krishnaja Santhosh 37731 

83 Lakshminayana S. Manikandan 37708 

84 Mathew Antony 37852 

85 Milien Maria Thomas 37851 

86 Nakul Govind P. 37775 

87 Sreejith Sreenivasan 37776 

88 Vandana Raju 37954 

89 Advaith P.R. 37709 

90 Alex N.T. 37850 

91 Amal Jose 37623 

92 Divya Gijo 37922 

93 Dona Rose Abraham 37649 

94 Irene Issac 37951 

95 Jose Joseph 37995 

96 Karthika Sreekumar 37952 

97 Manisha Thomas 37813 

98 Petsi Peter 37898 

99 Rubin Cyriac 37996 

100 Sebastian Joy 38035 

101 Sini Sabu 37869 

102 Sona V.Perumalil 37774 

103 Sooraj Lal 37810 

104 Taniya S.Thottupuram 37896 

105 Tom James 37812 

106 Unni Raj 37955 

107 Valentina Amy Oommen 37705 

108 Visal K.S. 37624 

109 Vishnu Soman 37984 



 

 

110 Ananthu T.B. 37633 

111 Biby Sebastian 37632 

112 Resmi Ravi 37973 

113 Tosin Joseph 37817 

114 Adarsh C.T. 37906 

115 Alvin Thomas 37993 

116 Anjana Madhusoodhana Panicker 37715 

117 Ashna S. 37960 

118 Aswin Prasanth 37972 

119 Bilu Babu 37910 

120 Gibin Sabu 37909 

121 Jithin Raju 37716 

122 Kavyalal M. 37782 

123 Keerthy T.M. 37962 

124 Muhammed Shafeeq P. 37907 

125 Nandini S. 37959 

126 Navin Suresh 37858 

127 Noble Babu 37818 

128 Ramsankar .S. 37634 

129 Sandramol P.M. 37961 

130 Shilpa Krishnan 37908 

131 Swathy Biju 37714 

132 Reshmi K.B. 38058 

133 Abhishek S. 38221 

134 Amal Zacharia 38404 

135 Anjala Philip 38208 

136 Anju Thomas 38407 

137 Anusree Chandran 38248 

138 Ashly Roy 38471 

139 B.Mozart 38406 

140 Cyril Jossy 38176 

141 Sachin A Soman 38180 

142 Sandra Sabu 38408 

143 Sanila Maria Saji 38339 

144 Sebastian Abraham 38190 

145 Seethal Mol K.S. 38218 

146 Sreekutty M.J. 38257 

147 Suhaima K.S. 38446 

148 Tessy Sunny 38340 



 

 

149 Thomas G. Jose 38179 

150 Aleena Binoy 38405 

151 Gouripriya P. 38294 

152 Prebin K. Babu 38546 

153 Prejin K. Babu 38545 

154 Sajith M.S. 38209 

155 Joys Joseph 38617 

156 Chinjina C.J. 39033 

157 Rona James 38870 

158 Swathy Santhosh 38754 

159 Abin Joseph 39009 

160 Ajith N.P 38701 

161 Akhilamol P.S. 38886 

162 Akhilrag T. 38767 

163 Akshara Binish 38760 

164 Albin Joseph 38901 

165 Alphons John 38693 

166 Amal Anish 38762 

167 Anandhu K.P. 38930 

168 Anjaly Joseph 38827 

169 Aparna Lalan 39069 

170 Harikrishnan K.T. 38902 

171 Jerome Jaison 38875 

172 Josy Joseph 39048 

173 Jyothika Joy 39140 

174 Muhammed Fasil 38709 

175 Nidhin S. Nair 38989 

176 Prince Mathew 39081 

177 Richu Roy 38725 

178 Seethalakshmi M. 38909 

179 Anamika K.M. 39177 

180 Akhila B Nair 37778 

181 Akshaya C.S. 37855 

182 Albert Raju 38002 

183 Ananthakrishnan K.S. 37957 

184 Merin Mary Michael 37625 

185 Sachu Joy 37824 

186 Sheena Mohanan 37713 

187 Sreelakshmi Sajeev 37712 



 

 

188 Abitha Baby 37923 

189 Adithya S. 37710 

190 Akshay Shaji 38000 

191 Albin Jose Kannampadam 37854 

192 Ann Maria Mathew 37956 

193 Antony Thomas 37856 

194 Athrshya Sivan 37781 

195 Avani R. 37857 

196 Binu Baby 37627 

197 Delgin K. Joy 37631 

198 Delna Treesa Baby 37777 

199 Jisha Shaji 37902 

200 Jishamol P.S. 37904 

201 John Cyriac 37814 

202 Joshymon Thomas 37899 

203 Karthika Pradeep 37650 

204 Lakshmi P.S. 37903 

205 Libin Jose 37630 

206 Megha Viswanath 37628 

207 Meredov Dortguly 37999 

208 Muhammed Rafi 37998 

209 Reshma K. 37958 

210 Sandra K.S 37770 

211 Sethu Soman 37976 

212 Sijo Saji 37779 

213 Tintu Rajeev 37816 

214 Titty K.Thomas 38001 

215 Unnikrishnan T.U. 37900 

216 Abhijith K.S. 38448 

217 Abhijith Manikuttan 38391 

218 Abhirami B. Raj 38238 

219 Abitha Anand 38217 

220 Adhithya Sabu 38253 

221 Adithya Sasi 38309 

222 Aleena Paul 38198 

223 Alfy Rose Stanley 38264 

224 Amalendhu K.S. 38197 

225 Anju Joseph 38338 

226 Anna Basaleous 38188 



 

 

227 Annmaria Benny 38394 

228 Aromal K Midhun 38307 

229 Arya S 38233 

230 Binu B. 38291 

231 Chithra S. Varma 38194 

232 Jibin Benny 38393 

233 Nazra Rose Chacko 38428 

234 Nidhin Ram 38438 

235 Rahul Raj 38389 

236 Sebastian Scaria 38392 

237 Seleena Mariya Jayan 38395 

238 Sreehari K Sajeesh 38305 

239 Sreelakshmi S. 38184 

240 Tony Lukose 38388 

241 Vimal Raj 38432 

242 Ananthu  S. Nair 38600 

243 Archana Mohanan 38547 

244 Ibnu Laleel 38597 

245 Sreekuttan I.M. 38161 

246 Stephin Siby 38566 

247 Anju K Soman 38625 

248 Nijen P Yoousuf 38655 

249 Arun Madhavan 38666 

250 Ben Savio Yesudas 38682 

251 Alka Jacob 38852 

252 Cherian P. Kallupurackal 38803 

253 Jyothy N.T. 39121 

254 R. Gowri Chandana 39086 

255 Rajeev Mohanan 38696 

256 Sonia Chacko 38924 

257 Aarcha C.T. 39037 

258 Abin Sebastian 38998 

259 Adithyan P.V. 38705 

260 Aiswarya A.B. 38742 

261 Ajay Sabu 38938 

262 Ajmal K.H. 39047 

263 Alka Subhash 38735 

264 Archana Prakash 38714 

265 Ganga Mohan 38694 



 

 

266 Gireesh V.S. 39089 

267 Gurupriya A. 38780 

268 Jinda Sebastian 38771 

269 Josemon Mathew 38854 

270 Joseph Francis 38876 

271 Josna Jomon 38823 

272 Krishna Priya Bhaskaran 38750 

273 Lohith Lalichan 38707 

274 Nesil N. 39042 

275 Noyal Elizabeth Joseph 38860 

276 Praful R. 39062 

277 R. Meeradevi 38792 

278 Rusheen Shukkoor 39088 

279 Sandhra Sabu 39018 

280 Sebin Santhosh 38947 

281 Sisira Babu 38935 

282 Sobin K. Saju 38869 

283 Sreekutty V.A. 38759 

284 Sudheesh Kumar K V 38896 

285 Thejal Sebastian 39004 

286 Aleena Saji 39176 

287 Muhammed Hashim 39199 

288 Aiswarya Soman 38495 

289 Akhil Saju 38551 

290 Anjali V.R 38537 

291 Anjumol K A 38558 

292 Chandhinimol P C 38494 

293 Gayathri M. 38562 

294 Karthika R. Nair 38544 

295 Krishnapriya N. 38527 

296 Parvathy L. 38499 

297 Praise Peter 38552 

298 Sanath Paulson Joseph 38559 

299 Swathy Sajeev 38493 

300 Varsha V Nair 38478 

301 Aravind Babu 38643 

302 Anjali Chandran 39114 

303 Ashish Joseph 38877 

304 Aswathy Joseph 38831 



 

 

305 Chithra Sudhakaran 38789 

306 Mereena Joy 38787 

307 Neethu Joseph 38846 

308 Sandra Sabu 38928 

309 Sebastian Antony Siby 38973 

310 Sheba Anaz Baby K 39091 

311 Silla Antony 38815 

312 Vindhuja P V 38985 

313 Anjana Shaji 39181 

314 Amal Albert Jose 39180 

315 Vinny Babu 39198 

316 Aleesha Cyril 37936 

317 Anju Maria Joy 37678 

318 Arathy Raj 37683 

319 Ardra R.Nellikunnel 37686 

320 Ashike George 37801 

321 Gopika Rajendran 37937 

322 Krishnaveni J 37990 

323 Praveena V.P. 37756 

324 Reshma K.R. 37682 

325 Shahina E.S. 37680 

326 Swathy Thankachan 37938 

327 Adheena M.S. 37846 

328 Aleena M.U. 38018 

329 Amal Sunny 38043 

330 Ansu Benny 37753 

331 Anumol P. Raju 37882 

332 Anupriya N.S. 38019 

333 Arya Ajesh 37754 

334 Ashna Babu 37804 

335 Aswathy Babu 37935 

336 Diyon Joshy 37845 

337 Jestin Joseph 37844 

338 Jissa George 38015 

339 Jonamol Thomas 37679 

340 Joshna John 37645 

341 Keerthana Sunil 37685 

342 Leedhiya George 37920 

343 Merlin Mathew 38017 



 

 

344 Mohammed Maksood P M 37974 

345 Naveen Joy 38016 

346 Rakendu Rajeev 37842 

347 Adheena Baby 38057 

348 Amal Vijayakumar 38435 

349 Anees Johnson 38608 

350 Anitta Jose 38579 

351 Anjitha K.B. 38311 

352 Aparna M Nair 38441 

353 Arup Sabu 38509 

354 Athira M S 38378 

355 Bhagyasree N 38594 

356 Cimila Sibichen 38470 

357 Geethanjaly P.S. 38383 

358 Geethumol Joby 38286 

359 Indrajith S. 38598 

360 Jyothy Lakshmi Rajan 38377 

361 Kargila Suresh 38381 

362 Pranav S. Nair 38186 

363 Rixon Sunny 38382 

364 Sona Niclose 38502 

365 Abhirami K.S. 38445 

366 Alan P.S. 38413 

367 Aparna  Sabu 38606 

368 Chris Maria Siby 38269 

369 Christin Mathews Jacob 38379 

370 Divya Binoy 38279 

371 Minu Maria Joseph 38327 

372 Priyanka K. 38588 

373 Abhijith P.S. 38650 

374 Kripa K Kumar 38621 

375 Rakhimol John 38614 

376 Amarnatha R. 38663 

377 Jo Anto 38641 

378 Abhijith Chandran 38660 

379 Jim George Abraham 38676 

380 Agi Mariya Tomy 38956 

381 Ajila V.S. 39097 

382 Arathy Saji 39148 



 

 

383 Archana S. Nair 38997 

384 Asha Jose 39057 

385 Ashly E.S. 38723 

386 Avani Jaimon 39073 

387 Gautham Krishna S. 38818 

388 Jineesha R. 38749 

389 Kesia Mariya Varghese 38894 

390 Sandra S. Nair 39115 

391 Akshaya Appukuttan 39061 

392 Aleena Jess Cyriac 38936 

393 Aleesha Siby 39083 

394 Alex Raju 39002 

395 Ammu S. 38968 

396 Anandhu Bineesh 39059 

397 Aswin K.O. 39119 

398 Aswin Shaji 39118 

399 Devi Manu 39065 

400 Diya Anna Anil 38830 

401 Ganga Jayachandran 38753 

402 Harsha K.J. 39015 

403 Sherin Joseph 38914 

404 Akshay Prasad 39169 

405 Devika Suresh 39162 

406 Rahul Shaji 39159 

407 Anju Joseph 38010 

408 Anna Maria Shaji 37747 

409 Chaithanya Chandran 37748 

410 Gayathri R.Nair 37877 

411 Lakshmi Harikuttan 37985 

412 Megha S. 37878 

413 Pooja P.S. 37750 

414 Revathy Omanakuttan 38011 

415 Riya Joseph 37841 

416 Vrinda Vinod 37840 

417 Abhay Raju 38012 

418 Aiswarya Tressa Chacko 37875 

419 Alin Elizabeth Byju 37933 

420 Amalu Thomas 37798 

421 Ametty S Mattappally 37979 



 

 

422 Archana Sunil 37673 

423 Gilna James 37749 

424 Helan Mary Roy 37932 

425 Joe Thomas Joseph 37881 

426 Litty Theresa Biju 37796 

427 Pretty J.Mali 37965 

428 S Aswin 37839 

429 Sai Krishna S. 37971 

430 Saisree S. 37672 

431 Thomas Jose 37880 

432 Vaishnav T. Ashok 37929 

433 Anitta Mathew 38055 

434 Athul K. George 38061 

435 Ajay Vishnu G. 38419 

436 Akshai T.S 38242 

437 Ameer A. 38603 

438 Anaz M.K. 38177 

439 Arunkumar T.J 38511 

440 Bijo Benny 38457 

441 Gayathry S. Nair 38427 

442 Jayalakshmi V. 38424 

443 Jesmin James 38203 

444 Krupa U.T. 38367 

445 Nandu Asokan 38587 

446 Neema James 38212 

447 Rohan Roy 38173 

448 Sai Nandana R 38368 

449 Sandeep Soman 38293 

450 Sara Jose 38189 

451 Simon Joseph 38326 

452 Sreelekshmi Ullas 38267 

453 Ajith T.R. 38462 

454 Akhil S 38573 

455 Akhila Mariya Mathew 38584 

456 Alen Sabu 38525 

457 Amal Chacko Philip 38575 

458 Amitha Balakrishnan 38605 

459 Arathy Nath 38567 

460 Ashly John 38366 



 

 

461 Christy Gigi 38325 

462 Emil Mathew 38443 

463 Krishnaveni K.J. 38433 

464 Lakshmipriya K. 38569 

465 Nimisha Philip 38490 

466 Swargy Anson 38292 

467 Alan Tom 38612 

468 Bibinkumar Babu 38619 

469 Aromal R Nath 38624 

470 Lonan Francis 38679 

471 Arathi K.P. 38913 

472 Ashik Shaji 38962 

473 Aswathi C. Nair 38917 

474 Indrajith Praveen 39149 

475 Mydhily V. Raju 39136 

476 Nandini R. 39014 

477 Neeraja Santhosh 38763 

478 Rakhimol Prasannan 39046 

479 Roja Kumar 38776 

480 Saranya R. 38922 

481 Sreejith V. 39157 

482 Surya Mol P.R 39040 

483 Amal Roy 39127 

484 Ann Mary Prince 38999 

485 Arjun Biju 39143 

486 Arya S Lal 38899 

487 Aswathy E.S. 38797 

488 Athira Vijayan 39076 

489 Bichu Sunil 38957 

490 Blessy Maria Thomas 38878 

491 Devi S. 38729 

492 Haritha Haridas 39146 

493 Joyal Pious 39074 

494 Jyoslin John 38809 

495 Rencemon T Thoppil 39150 

496 Sona Togi 38972 

497 Sreelakshmi T.A. 39133 

498 Anjitha Suresh Babu 39172 

499 Nandu S. 39173 



 

 

500 Ann Maria Joseph 39166 

501 Adithya P.S. 39168 

502 Alex M Johnson 39134 

503 Roshna Shyna Shajan 39189 

504 Athul Sahadevan 39197 

505 Aleena Isabel Antony 38541 

506 Archana Das 38550 

507 Athira Suvarnnakumar 38491 

508 Bilmy Chacko 38515 

509 Mareena J Jaison 38564 

510 Reshma James 38516 

511 Sherin Job 38507 

512 Sijimol Joseph 38469 

513 Teenamol Joseph 38542 

514 Sreelakshmi P.G. 38671 

515 Nila Natesh 38646 

516 Gatha Prasannan 38634 

517 Gayathri S. 38652 

518 Sangeethamol Santhosh 38644 

519 Aleena Anto 38981 

520 Aleena Mathew 38975 

521 Alphonsa Joseph 39092 

522 Ammu Mariam George 38816 

523 Anie Kurian 39107 

524 Anju P. Vasu 38883 

525 Athira Ravi 38977 

526 Bhanupriya K. 38971 

527 Devika Haridas 38970 

528 Jintumol Mathew 39109 

529 Navya Shaji 39020 

530 Niky Ann George 39001 

531 Rosiya Ann Jose 38832 

532 Sruthy Thomas 38867 

533 Josely Mary Johns 39203 

534 Abhiram Khanna 38004 

535 Ahana Chacko 37790 

536 Aiswarya S. 37826 

537 Ajay C. .Mathew 37788 

538 Ajaymon A.M. 38005 



 

 

539 Akashkumar A. 38039 

540 Akhil Prasad 38040 

541 Akshai P Ashok 37662 

542 Anitta Benny 37739 

543 Anjitha Lal 37871 

544 Deepu Krishnan 37916 

545 Devika B 37828 

546 Hareesh S. 37663 

547 Jainy Thomas 37872 

548 Joel Thomas 37829 

549 Poojamol K.S. 37641 

550 Rahul R. Reghu 37642 

551 Revathy Suresh 37917 

552 Vishnu A.S 37657 

553 Vishnu R. 38038 

554 Abhijith K.S. 37738 

555 Akhil Vijayan 37970 

556 Ananthu S. 37827 

557 Christy Maria Lukose 37732 

558 Devimol P.P. 37734 

559 Jimmy Joy 37986 

560 Jinsmon P.K. 37969 

561 Jomel George 37791 

562 Jomol Chacko 37656 

563 Joyal Mathew 38003 

564 Maria Cyriac 37830 

565 Rahulsen P.S. 37943 

566 Sebin James 37655 

567 Sona Maria Joseph 37789 

568 Abdulla K.A. 38437 

569 Abhijith U 38204 

570 Alex Antony 38449 

571 Ameer K.S 38195 

572 Anju Siby 38196 

573 Antony Xavier 38320 

574 Arunkumar M.A. 38451 

575 Biyona Binoy 38356 

576 Divya George Varghese 38417 

577 Hemanth K.J 38357 



 

 

578 Kavya Santhosh 38274 

579 Shermin Shaji 38359 

580 Vishnu V. Nair 38472 

581 Abdul Rahman M.S. 38172 

582 Abhijith Madhusudhanan 38360 

583 Aleeshamol Babu 38461 

584 Alphia Alex 38358 

585 Anjali Roy 38308 

586 Anju Santhosh 38282 

587 Ann Maria Mathew 38596 

588 Aswani Krishna 38191 

589 Jibina Thomas 38321 

590 Lavanya Rajendran 38589 

591 Minnu Lukose 38318 

592 Nayana S. Karivelil 38199 

593 Naziya Arfana Ahammed U C 38474 

594 Nivya James 38563 

595 Parvathykrishna M.S 38303 

596 Reshma P J 38580 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



 

 

List of Students who have participated in College Union Inauguration, Film Festival 

2K99, Arts Club Inauguration, College Arts Festival, Ethnic Day and College Day during 

the Academic Year 2018-2019 

Sl. 

No. 
Name 

Admission 

Number  

1 Aliya S. Kallu 38244 

2 Amal Thomas 38178 

3 Andria Sabu 38336 

4 Arya C.A. 38593 

5 Chithra Lekha P S 38590 

6 Deena Joy 38182 

7 Ejas Ameer 38174 

8 Jasmin Joseph 38206 

9 Jissmon Jiji 38175 

10 Joseph T Varghese 38398 

11 Kavya K. 38591 

12 Linia K Sunny 38578 

13 Maria Joseph 38401 

14 Parvathy S. 38581 

15 Pooja Raju 38285 

16 Rosemary S. 38402 

17 Saleel Ahamed P.M. 38473 

18 Sandra Anna George 38403 

19 Abin Joshy 38399 

20 Aksamol T . Joy 38400 

21 Angel Mery Mathew 38337 

22 Athira Saji 38183 

23 Betsy Kuriakose 38487 

24 Devika P Deyanand 38229 

25 Hima Mary Jaison 38315 

26 Jini Joseph 38540 

27 Meghana M.A. 38216 

28 Merin S Mathew 38236 

29 Prathiba N.M. 38601 

30 Sandra Shaji 38570 

31 Sivapriya S R 38503 

32 Amit Eapen Varghese 38620 



 

 

33 Melbin K Sabu 38610 

34 Amrita Sasidharan 38640 

35 Anakha C.S. 38622 

36 Joel Sunil 38627 

37 Pranadeep P. 38680 

38 Martin Johnny 38681 

39 Aleena Saji 37811 

40 Amritha Surendran 38036 

41 Arsha Anil 37897 

42 Bhagyalakshmi Haridas 37894 

43 Deepthy Susan Jays 37895 

44 Dhanya Pankajakshan 37853 

45 Harris John 38034 

46 Krishnaja Santhosh 37731 

47 Lakshminayana S. Manikandan 37708 

48 Mathew Antony 37852 

49 Milien Maria Thomas 37851 

50 Nakul Govind P. 37775 

51 Sreejith Sreenivasan 37776 

52 Vandana Raju 37954 

53 Advaith P.R. 37709 

54 Alex N.T. 37850 

55 Amal Jose 37623 

56 Divya Gijo 37922 

57 Dona Rose Abraham 37649 

58 Irene Issac 37951 

59 Jose Joseph 37995 

60 Karthika Sreekumar 37952 

61 Manisha Thomas 37813 

62 Petsi Peter 37898 

63 Rubin Cyriac 37996 

64 Sebastian Joy 38035 

65 Sini Sabu 37869 

66 Sona V.Perumalil 37774 

67 Sooraj Lal 37810 

68 Taniya S.Thottupuram 37896 

69 Tom James 37812 

70 Unni Raj 37955 



 

 

71 Valentina Amy Oommen 37705 

72 Visal K.S. 37624 

73 Vishnu Soman 37984 

74 Achsah Ann Babu 37417 

75 Akshaymon P.S. 37449 

76 Amala Maria Babu 37213 

77 Amalu Joseph 37258 

78 Anagha R 37061 

79 Anandhu A. Kumar 37273 

80 Antony Mathew 37431 

81 Anumol Babu 37447 

82 Ashlin Mathew 37021 

83 Athira Elizabeth Augustine 37323 

84 Dona K. Sebastian 37203 

85 Jacob James 37257 

86 Jainy Nikhitha Janardhanan 37342 

87 Jovan Jose 37406 

88 Nandu S. 37430 

89 Nikhil Philip Roy 37020 

90 Rahul Raju 37341 

91 Reshma Prasad 37324 

92 Theresa P.Sebastian 37412 

93 Anakha P.S. 37455 

94 Bini Babu 37205 

95 Jinu T. Jose 37296 

96 Karishma Rose Sen 37046 

97 Karthika Unni 37204 

98 Megha Mol Madhavan 37094 

99 Midhula Mariyam Jeevan 37047 

100 N.G. Gokulkrishna 37470 

101 Rose Mary James 37391 

102 Sandeep S. 37022 

103 Sandra P. Shaji 37325 

104 Sharon K.Mathew 37357 

105 Soumya Krishnan 37093 

106 Sreeparvathy K. 37159 

107 Vrinda Rajan 37096 

108 Bibu Binu Thomas 37587 



 

 

109 Abhilash N. 37027 

110 Aleena Ann Mathew 37298 

111 Alphonse Joseph 37259 

112 Anal K. Thomas 37471 

113 Anjumol Joby 37326 

114 Athul C.G. 37384 

115 Bennet Paul 37233 

116 Delitta Mathew 37232 

117 Hari S. 37122 

118 Jeritta T. Lalson 37297 

119 Jesna Joseph 37062 

120 Jithin Mathai 37265 

121 Josemon Varghese 37369 

122 Josy Joseph 37024 

123 Kochuthresia Steephan 37161 

124 Lakshmi R. 37478 

125 Manesh Mathew 37025 

126 Muhammed Sufiyan N 37023 

127 Nithin K. Tomy 37215 

128 Nithin Tom 37026 

129 Sachin Kurian 37206 

130 Sachu N.S. 37392 

131 Salumol E.K. 37111 

132 Sanju Joseph 37160 

133 Sanumon Sabu 37403 

134 Sarath Saji 37162 

135 Shybin Louis George 37236 

136 Sobin K. Jose 37366 

137 Subin Mathew 37360 

138 Veena Viswan 37214 

139 Vidhu Vijayan 37184 

140 Vinu N.P 37064 

141 Ansara P. 37169 

142 Archana P. Babu 37343 

143 Jithish Siby 37028 

144 Mariya Peter 37063 

145 Mohammed Saifudheen V.P. 37409 

146 Sreekutty Sivaraman 37235 



 

 

147 Mathew Philip 37097 

148 Moncy Bovas 37512 

149 Akhila B Nair 37778 

150 Akshaya C.S. 37855 

151 Albert Raju 38002 

152 Ananthakrishnan K.S. 37957 

153 Merin Mary Michael 37625 

154 Sachu Joy 37824 

155 Sheena Mohanan 37713 

156 Sreelakshmi Sajeev 37712 

157 Abitha Baby 37923 

158 Adithya S. 37710 

159 Akshay Shaji 38000 

160 Albin Jose Kannampadam 37854 

161 Ann Maria Mathew 37956 

162 Antony Thomas 37856 

163 Athrshya Sivan 37781 

164 Avani R. 37857 

165 Binu Baby 37627 

166 Delgin K. Joy 37631 

167 Delna Treesa Baby 37777 

168 Jisha Shaji 37902 

169 Jishamol P.S. 37904 

170 John Cyriac 37814 

171 Joshymon Thomas 37899 

172 Karthika Pradeep 37650 

173 Lakshmi P.S. 37903 

174 Libin Jose 37630 

175 Mathayachan Koonthanam 37629 

176 Megha Viswanath 37628 

177 Meredov Dortguly 37999 

178 Muhammed Rafi 37998 

179 Reshma K. 37958 

180 Sandra K.S 37770 

181 Sethu Soman 37976 

182 Sijo Saji 37779 

183 Tintu Rajeev 37816 

184 Titty K.Thomas 38001 

185 Unnikrishnan T.U. 37900 



 

 

186 Abhijith K.S. 38448 

187 Abhijith Manikuttan 38391 

188 Abhirami B. Raj 38238 

189 Abitha Anand 38217 

190 Adhithya Sabu 38253 

191 Adithya Sasi 38309 

192 Aleena Paul 38198 

193 Alfy Rose Stanley 38264 

194 Amalendhu K.S. 38197 

195 Anju Joseph 38338 

196 Anna Basaleous 38188 

197 Annmaria Benny 38394 

198 Aromal K Midhun 38307 

199 Arya S 38233 

200 Binu B. 38291 

201 Chithra S. Varma 38194 

202 Jibin Benny 38393 

203 Nazra Rose Chacko 38428 

204 Nidhin Ram 38438 

205 Rahul Raj 38389 

206 Sebastian Scaria 38392 

207 Seleena Mariya Jayan 38395 

208 Sreehari K Sajeesh 38305 

209 Sreelakshmi S. 38184 

210 Tony Lukose 38388 

211 Vimal Raj 38432 

212 Ananthu  S. Nair 38600 

213 Archana Mohanan 38547 

214 Ibnu Laleel 38597 

215 Sreekuttan I.M. 38161 

216 Stephin Siby 38566 

217 Anju K Soman 38625 

218 Nijen P Yoousuf 38655 

219 Arun Madhavan 38666 

220 Ben Savio Yesudas 38682 

221 Albin Benny 37266 

222 Aparna A.P. 37261 

223 Ashly Aji 37066 

224 Athira Sivan 37112 



 

 

225 Jojimon Mathew 37031 

226 Kavya Padmakumar 37065 

227 Prince T. Jose 37362 

228 Rahul Rajeev K.S. 37344 

229 Renjin John 37048 

230 Sandra Babu 37473 

231 Shoan K. Manesh 37361 

232 Sooraj M.S. 37281 

233 Sujith Siby 37371 

234 Vani Devi 37482 

235 Vishak E.S. 37345 

236 Akhil K.S. 37163 

237 Reshma Mathew 37260 

238 Gopika Manoharan 37510 

239 Ananthu T.B. 37633 

240 Biby Sebastian 37632 

241 Resmi Ravi 37973 

242 Tosin Joseph 37817 

243 Adarsh C.T. 37906 

244 Alvin Thomas 37993 

245 Anjana Madhusoodhanapanicker 37715 

246 Ashna S. 37960 

247 Aswin Prasanth 37972 

248 Bilu Babu 37910 

249 Gibin Sabu 37909 

250 Jithin Raju 37716 

251 Kavyalal M. 37782 

252 Keerthy T.M. 37962 

253 Muhammed Shafeeq P. 37907 

254 Nandini S. 37959 

255 Navin Suresh 37858 

256 Noble Babu 37818 

257 Ramsankar .S. 37634 

258 Sandramol P.M. 37961 

259 Shilpa Krishnan 37908 

260 Swathy Biju 37714 

261 Reshmi K.B. 38058 

262 Abhishek S. 18401 

263 Amal Zacharia 18402 



 

 

264 Anjala Philip 18403 

265 Anju Thomas 18404 

266 Anusree Chandran 18405 

267 Ashly Roy 18406 

268 B.Mozart 18407 

269 Cyril Jossy 18408 

270 Sachin A Soman 18409 

271 Sandra Sabu 18410 

272 Sanila Maria Saji 18411 

273 Sebastian Abraham 18412 

274 Seethal Mol K.S. 18413 

275 Sreekutty M.J. 18414 

276 Suhaima K.S. 18415 

277 Tessy Sunny 18416 

278 Thomas G. Jose 18417 

279 Aleena Binoy 18418 

280 Gouripriya P. 18420 

281 Prebin K. Babu 18421 

282 Prejin K. Babu 18422 

283 Sajith M.S. 18423 

284 Joys Joseph 18424 

285 Abhirami S. 37043 

286 Albin Benny 37193 

287 Ancy Mathew 37054 

288 Anitta K.Thariyan 37083 

289 Ann Mary Abraham 37130 

290 Archana Jayaprakash 37085 

291 Athira Velayudhan 37084 

292 Jaimy John 37151 

293 Joel Jose 37376 

294 Margrat Sebastian 37401 

295 Preethi Francis 37195 

296 Vishnu Surendran 37425 

297 Ammu Anilkumar 37493 

298 Abhijith Chandran 37335 

299 Aiswarya Devasia 37446 

300 Akhila John 37380 

301 Albin Varghese 37405 

302 Ananya Joy 37354 



 

 

303 Anjali K. 37231 

304 Anjana J 37042 

305 Anju T. Karthikeyan 37119 

306 Aparna C.R. 37424 

307 Arthra Ancy Joseph 37389 

308 Athira Vijayan 37292 

309 Bony Sunny 37196 

310 Christine Alma Biju 37481 

311 Jayiza Ajimal 37388 

312 Jesbin Devasia 37194 

313 Reeba Mathew 37353 

314 Rejula B.P. 37410 

315 Saranya A.S. 37423 

316 Sudeepdas M. 37181 

317 Syamini E.S. 37053 

318 Anjitha Dinesh 37508 

319 Fathima Salim 37586 

320 Athira M Binu 37588 

321 Aleesha Cyril 37936 

322 Anju Maria Joy 37678 

323 Arathy Raj 37683 

324 Ardra R.Nellikunnel 37686 

325 Ashike George 37801 

326 Gopika Rajendran 37937 

327 Krishnaveni J 37990 

328 Praveena V.P. 37756 

329 Reshma K.R. 37682 

330 Shahina E.S. 37680 

331 Swathy Thankachan 37938 

332 Adheena M.S. 37846 

333 Aleena M.U. 38018 

334 Amal Sunny 38043 

335 Ansu Benny 37753 

336 Anumol P. Raju 37882 

337 Anupriya N.S. 38019 

338 Arya Ajesh 37754 

339 Ashna Babu 37804 

340 Aswathy Babu 37935 

341 Diyon Joshy 37845 



 

 

342 Jestin Joseph 37844 

343 Jissa George 38015 

344 Jonamol Thomas 37679 

345 Joshna John 37645 

346 Keerthana Sunil 37685 

347 Leedhiya George 37920 

348 Merlin Mathew 38017 

349 Naveen Joy 38016 

350 Rakendu Rajeev 37842 

351 Adheena Baby 38057 

352 Amal Vijayakumar 38435 

353 Anees Johnson 38608 

354 Anitta Jose 38579 

355 Anjitha K.B. 38311 

356 Aparna M Nair 38441 

357 Arup Sabu 38509 

358 Aswin P 38607 

359 Athira M S 38378 

360 Bhagyasree N 38594 

361 Cimila Sibichen 38470 

362 Geethanjaly P.S. 38383 

363 Geethumol Joby 38286 

364 Indrajith S. 38598 

365 Jyothy Lakshmi Rajan 38377 

366 Kargila Suresh 38381 

367 Pranav S. Nair 38186 

368 Rixon Sunny 38382 

369 Sona Niclose 38502 

370 Abhirami K.S. 38445 

371 Alan P.S. 38413 

372 Aparna  Sabu 38606 

373 Athira T.S. 38481 

374 Chris Maria Siby 38269 

375 Christin Mathews Jacob 38379 

376 Divya Binoy 38279 

377 Minu Maria Joseph 38327 

378 Priyanka K. 38588 

379 Abhijith P.S. 38650 

380 Kripa K Kumar 38621 



 

 

381 Rakhimol John 38614 

382 Amarnatha R. 38663 

383 Akhil V. 37375 

384 Alphonsa Joseph 37108 

385 Anandhu S. Kumar 37146 

386 Anjaly R. 37118 

387 Ann Mary Cherian 37420 

388 Archana P.  37378 

389 Aswin Karunakaran 37400 

390 B Sreedevi 37077 

391 Dona Maria Rarichan 37379 

392 Dona Mathew 37143 

393 Rahul Suresh 37467 

394 Rosna Ajay 37333 

395 Sajana Sajan 37483 

396 Sonia Alex 37144 

397 Sony Antony 37249 

398 Aadarsh Sabu 37052 

399 Akshara Mohanan 37129 

400 Aleena Joy 37142 

401 Amal Prasad 37291 

402 Anand A. 37399 

403 Anjali Saji 37016 

404 Anju Joseph 37250 

405 Anu George 37078 

406 Anu T. Sanal 37080 

407 Archana Babu 37082 

408 Aromal Unni A.S. 37453 

409 Darin S. Joseph 37468 

410 Josna Jose 37079 

411 Jyothi James 37109 

412 Nikhil S. Pal 37351 

413 Paul Jose 37421 

414 Rohith Raju 37457 

415 Seenu V.B. 37117 

416 Sruthimol P.S. 37145 

417 V. Nandakumar 37352 

418 Vishnu Sajeev 37081 

419 Haseena M.A. 37511 



 

 

420 Abhijith A.C. 37585 

421 Anju Joseph 38010 

422 Anna Maria Shaji 37747 

423 Chaithanya Chandran 37748 

424 Gayathri R.Nair 37877 

425 Lakshmi Harikuttan 37985 

426 Megha S. 37878 

427 Pooja P.S. 37750 

428 Revathy Omanakuttan 38011 

429 Riya Joseph 37841 

430 Vrinda Vinod 37840 

431 Abhay Raju 38012 

432 Aiswarya Tressa Chacko 37875 

433 Alin Elizabeth Byju 37933 

434 Amalu Thomas 37798 

435 Ametty S Mattappally 37979 

436 Archana Sunil 37673 

437 Gilna James 37749 

438 Helan Mary Roy 37932 

439 Joe Thomas Joseph 37881 

440 Litty Theresa Biju 37796 

441 Pretty J.Mali 37965 

442 S Aswin 37839 

443 Sai Krishna S. 37971 

444 Saisree S. 37672 

445 Thomas Jose 37880 

446 Vaishnav T. Ashok 37929 

447 Anitta Mathew 38055 

448 Athul K. George 38061 

449 Ajay Vishnu G. 38419 

450 Akshai T.S 38242 

451 Ameer A. 38603 

452 Anaz M.K. 38177 

453 Arunkumar T.J 38511 

454 Bijo Benny 38457 

455 Gayathry S. Nair 38427 

456 Jayalakshmi V. 38424 

457 Jesmin James 38203 



 

 

458 Krupa U.T. 38367 

459 Nandu Asokan 38587 

460 Neema James 38212 

461 Rohan Roy 38173 

462 Sai Nandana R 38368 

463 Sandeep Soman 38293 

464 Sara Jose 38189 

465 Simon Joseph 38326 

466 Sreelekshmi Ullas 38267 

467 Ajay Chandran 38245 

468 Ajith T.R. 38462 

469 Akhil S 38573 

470 Akhila Mariya Mathew 38584 

471 Alen Sabu 38525 

472 Amal Chacko Philip 38575 

473 Amitha Balakrishnan 38605 

474 Arathy Nath 38567 

475 Ashly John 38366 

476 Christy Gigi 38325 

477 Emil Mathew 38443 

478 Krishnaveni K.J. 38433 

479 Lakshmipriya K. 38569 

480 Nimisha Philip 38490 

481 Swargy Anson 38292 

482 Alan Tom 38612 

483 Bibinkumar Babu 38619 

484 Aromal R Nath 38624 

485 Lonan Francis 38679 

486 Abhijith Chandran 37275 

487 Amala Roy 37049 

488 Ashly Saju 37330 

489 Binumol Abraham 37176 

490 Christymol Puthenpurackal Reji 37274 

491 Jithin Kuriakose 37247 

492 Therese Mariya George 37051 

493 Tomssy Cathirine Tomi 37287 

494 Akhil Joseph 37211 

495 Alphonsa Joseph 37228 



 

 

496 Amy Shaji 37126 

497 Angel Jose 37327 

498 Anjaly S. 37491 

499 Anjana Sunny 37175 

500 Benson Benny 37125 

501 Bhavya Venugopal 37137 

502 Jerry John 37246 

503 Jisna Augustiine 37329 

504 Josmy Ann Jose 37190 

505 Lisdiya Sunny 37328 

506 Megha John 37276 

507 Parvathy J. 37189 

508 Sayed Mohammed Sadik 37397 

509 Sharon Mathew P.R. 37050 

510 Sreelekha P.S 37073 

511 Neeshma Shaji 37509 

512 Abhiram Khanna 38004 

513 Ahana Chacko 37790 

514 Aiswarya S. 37826 

515 Ajay C. .Mathew 37788 

516 Ajaymon A.M. 38005 

517 Akashkumar A. 38039 

518 Akhil Prasad 38040 

519 Akshai P Ashok 37662 

520 Anitta Benny 37739 

521 Anjitha Lal 37871 

522 Deepu Krishnan 37916 

523 Devika B 37828 

524 Hareesh S. 37663 

525 Jainy Thomas 37872 

526 Joel Thomas 37829 

527 Poojamol K.S. 37641 

528 Rahul R. Reghu 37642 

529 Revathy Suresh 37917 

530 Vishnu A.S 37657 

531 Vishnu R. 38038 

532 Abhijith K.S. 37738 

533 Akhil Vijayan 37970 

534 Ananthu S. 37827 



 

 

535 Christy Maria Lukose 37732 

536 Devimol P.P. 37734 

537 Jimmy Joy 37986 

538 Jinsmon P.K. 37969 

539 Jomel George 37791 

540 Jomol Chacko 37656 

541 Joyal Mathew 38003 

542 Maria Cyriac 37830 

543 Rahulsen P.S. 37943 

544 Sebin James 37655 

545 Sona Maria Joseph 37789 

546 Sree Lakshmi Unnikrishnan 37924 

547 Lakshmi V. Aji 38053 

548 Aravind K. Jayan 38054 

549 Abdulla K.A. 38437 

550 Abhijith U 38204 

551 Alex Antony 38449 

552 Ameer K.S 38195 

553 Anju Siby 38196 

554 Antony Xavier 38320 

555 Arunkumar M.A. 38451 

556 Biyona Binoy 38356 

557 Divya George Varghese 38417 

558 Hemanth K.J 38357 

559 Kavya Santhosh 38274 

560 Shermin Shaji 38359 

 

 

 

 

    

 


